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Week 1

Bob Harris - Bob Harris
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Jameis Winston QB NO
Leonard Fournette RB TB
Mark Ingram RB NO
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Rashaad Penny RB SEA
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Corey Davis WR NYJ
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
DeVante Parker WR NE
Curtis Samuel WR WAS
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Michael Thomas WR NO
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
Matt Prater K ARI
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

v BUF
@ATL
@DAL
@ATL
v PIT

v DEN
@LAR
v BAL
v DEN
@MIA
v JAX
v PHI

@ATL
@ARI
@NYJ
v NE

v KC

vTB

13.20
24.35
15.70
2.30
21.50
8.70
8.20
13.70
9.60
1.90
20.20
20.40
22.70
8.40
10.20
1.10
1.00
4.00

Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston

Derek Carr QB LV
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Aaron Jones RB GB
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Elijah Moore WR NYJ
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Cole Kmet TE CHI
Harrison Butker K KC
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Tyrion Davis-Price RB SF
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Damien Williams RB ---
Russell Gage WR TB
Jarvis Landry WR NO
Josh Palmer WR LAC
George Kittle TE SF

Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini

Josh Allen QB BUF
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Melvin Gordon RB KC

Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Mike Evans WR TB

Mecole Hardman WR KC

Darnell Mooney WR CHI
Dalton Schultz TE DAL
Rodrigo Blankenship K ARI
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Hassan Haskins RB TEN
Khalil Herbert RB CHI
Jeff Wilson RB MIA

Jamison Crowder WR BUF
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE
Austin Hooper TE TEN

Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Najee Harris RB PIT
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Amari Cooper WR CLE
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Tyler Bass K BUF
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Matt Ryan QB IND
Damien Harris RB NE
James Robinson RB NYJ
Rachaad White RB TB
Romeo Doubs WR GB
Michael Gallup WR DAL
Alec Pierce WR IND
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@LAC
@TEN
@CAR
@MIN
v BUF
v BAL
v NE
v SF
@ARI
@CIN
@WAS
@CHI
vTB
BYE
@DAL
@ATL
v LV
@CHI

@LAR
@CAR
@ARI
@HOU
@DAL
@ARI
v SF
vTB

v KC

v LV

v NE
vNYG
v SF

v NE
@LAR
v KC
@CAR
vNYG

@ARI
@CIN
@SEA
@CHI
@DET
@CAR
@SEA
@DET
@LAR
@SEA
@HOU
@MIA
v BAL
@DAL
@MIN
vTB
@HOU

19.75
33.40
23.00
10.60
31.80
9.90
17.70
0.00
9.40
23.00
17.15
0.00
4.20
0.20
3.30
18.40
3.90
0.00

36.45
15.30
8.20
27.50
18.10
10.60
1.80
13.20
9.50
12.00
17.50
0.00
11.50
5.00
5.80
0.00
12.00
1.60

38.50
10.60
20.80
6.70
25.50
4.70
11.20
9.00
8.10
4.00
20.80
7.80
19.90
4.10
8.80
0.00
0.00
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Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 9 @TEN

Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport

Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 vTB
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vGB
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 vNO
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 vPHI
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @CIN
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @DET
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @ARI
Hunter Henry TE NE 10 @MIA
Matt Gay K LAR 7 vBUF
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 @CAR
Carson Wentz QB WAS 14 vJAX
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 vTB
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vGB
Sony Michel RB LAC 8 vLV
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vPIT
D.J. Chark WR DET 6 vPHI
Chris Olave WR NO 14 @ATL
Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 vKC

1.50

6.80
13.80
22.60
26.50
12.50

0.00
12.90

4.00

6.70

6.00
32.85

6.20

3.60

1.20
13.30
15.20

9.10
11.40

Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @DET
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 vBUF
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @LAR
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @LAC
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @LAR
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vCLE
Sammy Watkins WR BAL 10 @NYJ
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @ARI
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vGB
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 14 @ATL
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vSF
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 @DET
Darrell Henderson RB --- - BYE
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @ARI
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @DAL
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @WAS
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @MIN
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vGB

Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick

Tom Brady QB TB 11 @DAL
Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @SEA
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @CHI
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @NYJ
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 vNE
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vJAX
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 vLV
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @LAC
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vNO
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 vNE
Trey Lance QB SF 9 @CHI
James Cook RB BUF 7 @LAR
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 vLV
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 11 vDEN
Marquez Callaway WR NO 14 @ATL
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @MIA
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 9 vTB

Jameson Williams WR DET 6 vPHI

Jules McLean - Jules McLean

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vPIT
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 @ARI
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @WAS
Davante Adams WR LV 6 @LAC
Randall Cobb WR GB 14 @MIN
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 vTB
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @LAC
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 vGB
Nick Folk K NE 10 @MIA
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 7 vBUF
Jared Goff QB DET 6 vPHI
Mac Jones QB NE 10 @MIA
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 vBAL
Robbie Anderson WR ARl 13 vKC
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @ARI
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @CIN
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @ARI

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

27.15
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11.40
8.30
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4.80
26.10
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4.00
15.85
11.20
12.30
12.20
6.50
7.80
0.00
4.40

13.60
10.50
15.70
13.90
18.00
13.80
3.00
11.90
19.40
17.00
12.60
-0.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.20
0.00
0.00

26.60
22.40
8.50
30.10
3.40
4.90
5.10
7.80
1.00
10.00
18.65
12.65
11.10
21.20
4.00
1.30
2.30
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 VvBUF 8.90

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 vKC 22.55
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @MIN 20.10
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vJAX 20.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vPIT 28.90
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @SEA 20.20
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @CHI 13.60
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vGB 6.60
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 vDEN 4.60
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vPIT 8.90
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 v JAX 4.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @MIN 7.75
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vBAL 17.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @NYJ 0.00
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vPIT 6.70
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vJAX 0.00
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vSF 9.40
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 VvIND 0.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @CIN 12.50

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant

Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @SEA 21.20
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @NYJ 5.60
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 VvNYG 8.20
Ronald Jones Il RB KC 8 @ARI 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @ATL 7.60
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @CHI 4.10
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 vNE 4.20
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 vLV 10.60
Julio Jones WR TB 11 @DAL 11.60
Velus Jones Jr. WR CHI 14 vSF 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @WAS 17.70
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vDEN 5.80
Drake London WR ATL 14 vNO 12.40
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vBAL 9.20
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vNO 3.90
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 @DET 8.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @CHI 4.00

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @DAL 9.00

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 vLV 26.05
James Conner RB ARI 13 vKC 16.50
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vSF 8.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 VIND 4.90
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @LAR 18.80
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vGB 39.40
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 VvBUF 2.20
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @LAR 1.50
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @NYJ 6.00
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @LAR 14.00
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vGB 21.85
J.D. McKissic RB  WAS 14 vJAX 7.80
Zamir White RB LV 6 @LAC 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vPHI 16.00
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 VNYG 8.50
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 9 @TEN 4.20
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @LAR 9.90
Rob Gronkowski TE - - BYE 0.00

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @NYJ 23.35
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 vLV 11.20
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @MIA 4.70
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 vKC 14.30
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 VIND 15.20
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vPIT 4.70
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @HOU 27.10
David Njoku TE CLE 9 @CAR 1.70
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @LAC 9.50
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @HOU 5.00
Davis Mills QB HOU 6 VvIND 19.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 @NYJ 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 @DET 18.50
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 VIND 4.60
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vJAX 19.00
Christian Watson WR GB 14 @MIN 6.10
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 VNYG 2.30
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Irv Smith Jr.
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Week 2
Bob Harris - Bob Harris
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7

Leonard Fournette RB TB 11
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6
Michael Thomas WR NO 14
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10
Matt Prater K ARl 13
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9
Jameis Winston QB NO 14
Mark Ingram RB NO 14
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10
DeVante Parker WR NE 10
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11

v ATL
@NO
@DAL
@SF
@SF
v WAS
vTB

v MIA
@LVv
v CIN
vTB
vTB

v TEN
@CLE
@PIT
@DET
v LAC
@BAL

23.60
9.40
11.30
1.50
7.50
39.40
18.50
25.70
1.00
6.00
13.00
7.10
4.10
16.30
0.00
22.90
3.30
14.10

Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston

Derek Carr QB LV 6
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Aaron Jones RB GB 14
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14
Ryan Succop K B 11
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11
Tyrion Davis-Price RB SF 9
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9
Russell Gage WR TB 11
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8
George Kittle TE SF 9
Harrison Butker K KC 8

Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini

Josh Allen QB BUF 7
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11
Mike Evans WR TB 11
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9
Jason Sanders K MIA 11
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8
Hassan Haskins RB TEN 6
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10

DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9
Austin Hooper TE TEN 6

Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8
Najee Harris RB PIT 9
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 7
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9
Matt Ryan QB IND 14
Damien Harris RB NE 10
James Robinson RB NYJ 10
Rachaad White RB TB 11
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9
Alec Pierce WR IND 14

v ARI
v CAR
v NYJ
v CHI
v ATL
@CLE
@BAL
@GB
@NO
v NE
v IND
v SEA
v CIN
@NO
vTB
@KC
v SEA
v LAC

v TEN
v NYJ
@JIAX
@BAL
@NO
v LAC
@GB
v CIN
@BAL
@KC
@BAL
v LAC
@BUF
@GB
v MIA
@LVv
v NYJ
@BUF

v LAC
v NE

v HOU
v SEA
v MIN
v NYJ
v HOU
v MIN
v TEN
v HOU
@JIAX
@PIT
@CLE
@NO

v CHI

v CIN

@JIAX

21.50
11.80
9.40
32.00
32.80
7.10
40.10
0.00
11.40
2.00
20.85
3.30
19.80
7.80
6.50
13.00
0.00
0.00

32.85
32.30
7.30
12.30
9.10
7.90
1.00
2.80
6.00
1.00
45.55
6.30
4.70
5.10
12.20
0.00
0.00
2.90

19.75
13.90
9.50
11.30
11.90
25.10
19.70
13.20
13.60
6.00
6.75
16.70
15.80
0.10
4.70
0.00
0.00
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Wan'Dale Robinson

Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport

Carson Wentz
Dalvin Cook
Cordarrelle Patterso
D'Andre Swift
Diontae Johnson
DeVonta Smith
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Zach Ertz

Matt Gay

Cleveland Browns
Dak Prescott
Ezekiel Elliott
Alexander Mattison
Zack Moss

Tyler Boyd

D.J. Chark

Chris Olave

Hunter Henry

Jamey Eisenberg -

Jalen Hurts
Darrell Henderson
Nyheim Hines
Josh Jacobs
Stefon Diggs
Allen Lazard

D.J. Moore

Travis Kelce

Greg Joseph
Green Bay Packers
Justin Fields

Cam Akers

Rex Burkhead
Kenneth Gainwell
Isiah Pacheco
Nico Collins

Chris Godwin

K.J. Osborn

Jim McCormick

Tom Brady

Chase Edmonds
Christian McCaffrey
Rashod Bateman
Tyreek Hill

Terry McLaurin
Mike Williams
Darren Waller
Younghoe Koo
Miami Dolphins
Trey Lance
James Cook
Isaiah Spiller
Kenneth Walker 11l
Marquez Callaway
Jakobi Meyers
Jalen Tolbert
Jameson Williams

WR NYG 9 vCAR

QB WAS 14 @DET
RB MIN 7 @PHI
RB ATL 14 @LAR
RB DET 6 vWAS
WR PIT 9 VNE
WR PHI 7 VMIN
WR KC 8 VLAC
TE ARl 13 @LV
K LAR 7 VATL
DISTCLE 9 vNYJ
QB DAL 9 VCIN
RB DAL 9 VvCIN
RB MIN 7 @PHI
RB IND 14 @JAX

WR CIN 10 @DAL
WR DET 6 vWAS
WR NO 14 vTB
TE NE 10 @PIT

QB PHI 7 vMIN

RB - - BYE
RB BUF 7 VvTEN
RB LV 6 VARI
WR BUF 7 VvTEN
WR GB 14 vCHI
WR CAR 13 @NYG

TE KC 8 VLAC
7 @PHI
D/ISTGB 14 vCHI
QB CH 14 @GB
7 VATL
6 @DEN
7 VMIN
RB KC 8 VLAC
6 @DEN
11 @NO
WR MIN 7 @PHI

- Jim McCormick

QB TB 11 @NO
RB DEN 9 vHOU
RB SF 9 VSEA
WR BAL 10 vMIA
WR MIA 11 @BAL
WR WAS 14 @DET
WR LAC 8 @KC
TE LV 6 VAR
K ATL 14 @LAR
DISTMIA 11 @BAL
QB SF 9 VSEA
RB BUF 7 VTEN
RB LAC 8 @KC
RB SEA 11 @SF
WR NO 14 vTB
WR NE 10 @PIT
WR DAL 9 VCIN
WR DET 6 vWAS

Jules McLean - Jules McLean

Joe Burrow

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Travis Etienne
Breece Hall
Davante Adams
CeeDee Lamb
Hunter Renfrow
T.J. Hockenson
Cade York

Los Angeles Rams
Jared Goff
Jordan Mason
Jaylen Warren
Robbie Anderson
Zay Jones
George Pickens
Kadarius Toney

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB CIN 10 @DAL
RB KC 8 VLAC
RB JAX 11 vIND

RB NYJ 10 @CLE

WR LV 6 VARI
WR DAL 9 VCIN
WR LV 6 VARI
TE MIN 7 @PHI
K CLE 9 vNYJ
DISTLAR 7 VvATL
QB DET 6 VvWAS
RB SF 9 VSEA
RB PIT 9 VNE
WR ARl 13 @LV
WR JAX 11 VIND
WR PIT 9 VNE
WR KC 8 VLAC

0.00

32.15
7.60
4.10

16.70

13.70

15.00
4.00

15.50
7.00
4.00
0.00
6.30
4.40
1.70
5.70
0.00

12.00
0.00

Jamey Eisenberg

37.35
10.70
7.70
9.10
44.80
9.30
13.30
10.10
1.00
6.00
10.50
8.20
2.90
2.80
0.60
9.80
0.00
4.50

12.50
5.10
16.80
20.80
42.00
12.20
25.30
17.00
5.00
0.00
2.80
5.30
0.00
3.50
0.00
18.50
0.00
0.00

18.55
15.80
8.30
13.00
9.20
15.10
11.90
5.60
6.00
9.00
28.80
0.00
2.50
5.20
5.30
3.30
2.00
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 VATL

14.10

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @LV
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 vCHI
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @DET
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @DAL
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vHOU
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VSEA
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @PHI
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @SF
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @DAL
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @DET
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vCHI
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @CLE
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vMIA
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @DAL
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @DET
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @GB
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 @DEN
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 VNE

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant

Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 vHOU
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 v MIA
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @BUF
Ronald Jones Il RB KC 8 VLAC
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vTB
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VvSEA
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @BAL
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @KC
Julio Jones WR TB 11 @NO
Velus Jones Jr. WR CHI 14 @GB
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vIND
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @SF
Drake London WR ATL 14 @LAR
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @CLE
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 @LAR
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 vMIN

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VSEA
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @NO

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @KC
James Conner RB ARl 13 @LV
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 @GB
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vWAS
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @PHI
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 VvTEN
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 VATL
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvTEN
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 v MIA
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 VvTEN
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @PHI
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 vTB
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 @DET
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @DEN
Zamir White RB LV 6 VARI
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @BUF
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 VvTEN
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 9 vCAR

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 v MIA
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @KC
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 vMIN
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @PIT
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @LV
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @DEN
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @DAL
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @KC
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 VARI
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @JAX
Davis Mills QB HOU 6 @DEN
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 v MIA
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @DET
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @JAX
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 9 vCAR
Christian Watson WR GB 14 v CHI
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @BUF

29.65
7.70
12.10
10.80
2.20
14.70
9.20
3.10
13.90
3.00
19.70
10.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
6.60
0.00
12.20

14.25
0.80
8.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.90
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.80

19.70

24.60

30.20
3.90
6.80

11.00

23.00

27.80
7.10
15.60
7.00
10.80
5.70
15.30
8.10
10.10
19.00
14.05
8.10
13.30
8.70
0.20
8.70
0.00
0.00

45.80
18.40
11.60
6.10
12.80
9.40
19.10
13.10
13.70
0.00
8.95
0.00
17.90
0.00
9.40
3.90
7.90
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Hayden Hurst
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Week 3 Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 9 vDAL 0.00
Bob Harris - Bob Harris Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 @ARI 1265 * Carson Wentz QB WAS 14 v PHI 1175 *
Leona_rd Fournette RB TB 11 vGB 12.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvDET 14.60 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NYJ 6.80 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 @SEA 2230 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 VvATL 17.40 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @MIN 7.60 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 vPHI 13.10 i Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @CLE 16.40 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 6 @MIN 13.30 i DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @WAS 30.90 *
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 @CAR 9.90 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @IND 1390 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @NE 28.90 * Zach Ert: TE ARl 13 LAR 10.50 *
Matt Prater K ARl 13 VvLAR 15.30 * Ma;t G;yz K LAR 7 \ébAR| 9.00 *
DalIa; COYVbOYS D/ISTDAL 9 Q@NYG 7.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 vPIT 9.00 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 @CAR 20.15 Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @NYG 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 @CAR 7.80 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @NYG 1450
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 vATL 7.90 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 vDET  11.40
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @MIA 24.10 Zack Moss RB IND 14 vKC 6.20
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 vCIN 4.70 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @NYJ 20.50
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 v BAL 20.60 D.J. Chark WR DET 6 @MIN 7.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @IND 8.80 Chris Olave WR NO 14 @CAR 23.70
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 vBUF 1.60 Hunter Henry TE NE 10 vBAL 1.80
Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @TEN 2385 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @WAS 3100 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 vDAL 2260 * Darrell Henderson RB - - BYE 170 *
'I:areerg Hunt Eg EEE l94 V@I?; 2-%8 i Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @MIA 8.00 *
aron Jones . Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @TEN 1470 *
gﬁOEe& Kupp wg h/\\(lj 170 @Sil 12-38 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @MIA 1440 *
ljan Moore \ . Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @TB 14.50 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 vBUF 15.10 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNO 250 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @DEN 6.80 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @IND 17.90 *
Ryan Succop K 7B 11 vGB 9.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vDET 400 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 @CLE 200 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14 @CAR 3.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @LAC 27.80 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @ARI 11.10
Tyrion Davis-Price RB SF 9 @DEN 0.00 Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 @CHI 7.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @NYG 10.50 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 @WAS 0.60
Russell Gage WR TB 11 vGB 25.70 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @IND 0.90
jar\;iSPLiandry wg [‘/Sc 184 @J%(R 1451-58 Nico Collins WR HOU 6 @CHI 6.10
osh Palmer v . Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vGB 0.00
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @LAC 3.90 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vDET 18.30
Harrison Butker K KC 8 @IND 0.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 vPHI 250
Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @MIA 3170 * Tom Brady QB TB 11 vGB 1755  *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvPIT 1730 * Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 VSF 1570 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vKC 1210~ Christian McCaffey RB SF 9 @DEN 1350 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 vBUF 1260 * *
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 @NE 10.50 * ?;ilidHBn?teman wi :\34?: ig S‘D é\ll‘lle ggg *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 @IND 1.20 : Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vPHI 16.20 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 vHOU 4.30 Mike Williams WR LAC 8 vJAX 8.50 *
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 vDET 520 * *
Jason Sanders K MIA 11 vBUF 3.00 * sglrjrfgh\g;a:go -IZE ?‘?L 164 ggix 1228 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 8 v JAX 0.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 @WAS 14.00 *
Lluell _Tagéovzlloa Sg r(I:A 181 V@ I?lblg ig-gg Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vHOU 8.00
elvin Gordon . James Cook RB BUF 7 @MIA 8.00
Hassan Haskins RB TEN 6 vLV 0.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 vJAX 0.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vHOU  30.90 Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 11 VvATL 6.30
Noah Brown WR DAL 9 @NYG 10.40 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vBAL 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vGB 0.00 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 VLAR 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 VLAR 0.00 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 @MIN 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @NYG 0.00 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 vBUF 6.00
Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano Jules McLean - Jules McLean
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @IND 20.70 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @NYJ 25.75 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @CLE 1410 * Clyde Edwards-Helar RB KC 8 @IND 1490 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vSF 9.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @LAC 1050 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @DEN 1290 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 vCIN 1520 *
2.1 Efrgwn wg ZEIIE ; @;/:/TAS ;g-ig i Davante Adams WR LV 6 @TEN 1460 *
mari Cooper \Y . . *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vVvSF 17.70 * gifggffmgr wi S/EL 190 \é@?\‘AYLG 22%8 *
$alllasBGoedert lE ESIF ; g\'\lﬂvl';s 1;-88 i Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @ARI 1010 *
yler Bass . Cade York K CLE 9 VPIT 540 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 vVSF 13.00 * Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR 7 @ARI 3.00 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 vKC 18.50 Jared Goff QB DET 6 @MIN  17.65
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vBAL 12.60 Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @DEN 0.70
James Robin;on RB NYJ 10 vCIN 20.60 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @CLE 4.30
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vGB 0.00 Robbie Anderson WR ARl 13 VLAR 2.40
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 @TB 21.30 Richie James WR NYG 9 vDAL 8.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @NYG 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 9 @CLE 6.90
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vKC 9.10 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @TEN 0.00
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T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7

v DET

10.80

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13
AJ Dillon RB GB 14
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Noah Fant TE SEA 11
Evan McPherson K CIN 10
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9

v LAR
@TB
v PHI
@NYJ
v SF
@DEN
v DET
v ATL
@NYJ
v PHI
@TB
v CIN
@NE
@NYJ
v PHI
v HOU
@CHI
@CLE

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant

Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11
Drake London WR ATL 14
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14
Jake Elliott K PHI 7
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11
Julio Jones WR TB 11
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7
David Montgomery RB CHI 14
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7
Justin Tucker K BAL 10
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14
James Conner RB ARI 13
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14
Zamir White RB LV 6
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 9
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8
Davis Mills QB HOU 6
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 9
Christian Watson WR GB 14
Robert Woods WR TEN 6

v SF

v LV
@CAR
v JAX
@LAC
v ATL
@SEA
@SEA
@WAS
v GB
@DEN
@NE
v LV
@DEN
v BUF
v GB
v CIN
@DEN

v DET
v HOU
@CHI
@MIN
@MIA
v DET
@ARI
@MIA
@NE
@MIA
v JAX
@CAR
v LAR
v PHI
@TEN
v LV

v DAL
@MIA

@NE
v JAX
@WAS
v LAR
@CHI
@NYJ
v KC
v JAX
@TEN
@IND
@CHI
@NE
v BAL
v PHI
v DAL
@TB
v LV

16.50
5.80
11.00
13.90
3.70
12.90
18.10
6.70
10.30
5.00
19.75
5.60
6.00
14.10
0.00
7.60
0.00
6.10

10.90
25.30
8.30
0.00
19.20
16.60
14.40
13.70
6.20
5.00
12.55
0.00
5.40
0.00
1.10
0.00
12.00
5.00

21.00
1.10
18.10
24.70
6.70
4.40
4.30
6.50
9.60
4.00
17.55
4.30
8.70
10.00
0.00
3.10
0.00
21.20

42.60
13.30
5.60
28.00
4.20
14.30
15.20
4.50
10.70
7.00
14.25
0.00
20.10
3.00
9.90
0.00
12.50

. T . T . T

. T

Hayden Hurst
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Week 4 Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 9 v CHI 0.00
Bob Harris - Bob Harris Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 @SF 1130 * Carson Wentz QB WAS 14 @DAL  11.00 *
Leona_rd Fournette RB TB 11 vKC 18.70 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @NO 10.60 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vMIA 1740 * Cordarrelle Patterso  RB  ATL 14 vCLE 980 *
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 @PIT 1840 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 vNYJ 420 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @DET 21.90 * Chris Olave WR NO 14 v MIN 16.70 *
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 @GB 10.40 i Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 VvSEA 2110 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @DAL 7.80 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 vJAX 470 *
ma:tk I;’\n?rews lE igll- ig V@ l?:liFR g-gg i Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 @CAR 16.70 *
att Prater . Matt Gay K LAR 7 @SF 9.90 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 VvWAS 700 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ISTMIN 7 @NO 6.00 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 v MIN 0.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 VvWAS 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 vMIN 7.30 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VvWAS 10.10
gashagq Plertmy Eg gﬁﬁ 171 ggﬂ ig-gg Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @NO 8.80
evin Singletary . Zack Moss RB IND 14 VvTEN 0.60
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 6 v SEA 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 VSEA 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 vMIN 0.00 Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 @CAR 1.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @TB 9.30 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @TB 9.60
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @CIN 4.30 David Njoku TE CLE 9 @ATL 11.30
Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg
Derek Carr QB Lv 6 vDEN 1340 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 vJAX  19.00 *
iaquog Barkley Eg g\éG 194 v <N3:| ii-gg Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @BAL 230 *
aron Jones v . Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vDEN 34.50 *
zony Polﬂard \F/%VBR E:; 3 V@ V;//F\S 2(15-28 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @BAL 1020 *
ooper Kupp . Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vKC 1290 *
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 @PIT 850 * *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @CIN 590 * Q'_'f_ “ijf; ‘ m SE\R i;‘ w\é g:?g *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VLAR 4.40 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @TB 24.20 *
Ryan Succop K TB 11 vKC 850 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @NO 19.90 *
_IP_ittSburLgh Steelers B/BST ?lA'; 191 V@’\;T_ﬂ 1228 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 14 VvNE 6.00 *
revor Lawrence . Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @SF 1.30
Tyrion Davis-Price RB SF 9 VLAR 0.00 Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 vVLAC 14.90
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @ATL 8.80 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 vJAX 8.90
Russell Gage WR TB 11 vKC 4.40 Darrell Henderson RB - - BYE 6.90
jar\;isPLiandry wg [l/?c 184 V@ '\:'I(';lu ‘31-;8 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @TB 6.30
osh Palmer . K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 @NO 1.60
EVB'? Engram TE JAX 11 @PHI 2.60 Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @TB 0.00
Harrison Butker K KC 8 @TB 0.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @DAL 6.90
Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @BAL 26.65 * Tom Brady QB TB 11 vKC 30.25  *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @ATL 2070 * Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @LV 10.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 @NYG 1110 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VLAR 25.80 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTEN 430 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vBUF 470 *
’I\DA'elznnEDuvernay wg _I?QL ig v EgF 38-;8 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @CIN 26.00 *
Ike Evans v . Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @DAL 3.50 *
galrtnenSMEoEey ¥VER g:IL 194 @VTI/XS 18-38 i Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @HOU 19.00 *
alton Schultz v . Darren Waller TE LV 6 vDEN 5.40 *
Riley Patterson K JAX 11 @PHI 3.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vCLE 1250 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 vBUF 500 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 v JAX 14.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @CIN 4.50 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 @NYG 12.90
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @TB -0.20 James Cook RB BUF 7 @BAL 0.00
Hassan Haskins RB TEN 6 @IND 0.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 @HOU 0.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @CIN 13.40 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 @DET 3.90
’l:lﬂoahlBrlgwr; wg EQL 2 V@ V¥QS ?-[118 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @GB 0.00
ecole Haraman . Rondale Moore WR ARI 13 @CAR 4.10
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @CAR 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 VSEA 0.00
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @NO 5.30 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 11 @CIN 1.00
Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano Jules McLean - Jules McLean
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @TB 26.85 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vMIA 2295 *
S\Iajee H;rg_s Eg ZIJJ 190 V@ ’\llj\lfi ;-gg i Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @PHI 320 *
ames Robinson . Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 @PIT 15.80 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @LV 3.80 * Davante Adams WR LV 6 v DEN 19.50 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vJAX 1450 * i *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @ATL 190 * xi?l(e'g:lr?; wi Il:l\\/(G g x 251\1 g:gg *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 Q@LV 16.20 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 VvWAS 21.70 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 vJAX 12.20 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @NO 39.90 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @BAL 1270 * Cade York K CLE 9 @ATL 950 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 @LV 200 * Los AngelesRams  DISTLAR 7 @SF 000 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 vTEN  23.80 Jared Goff QB DET 6 VSEA  38.00
Damien Harris RB NE 10 @GB 15.60 Clyde Edwards-Helar RB KC 8 @TB 22.40
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vKC 15.60 Jordan Mason RB SF 9 VLAR 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VLAR 7.70 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 VNYJ 3.20
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 v NE 14.70 Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @PHI 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 vWAS  10.40 George Pickens WR PIT 9 VvNYJ 16.20
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vTEN 12.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 v DEN 0.00
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @SF 17.30

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @CAR 25.95
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 vNE 9.40
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @DAL 9.30
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vMIA 12.10
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @LV 15.30
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VLAR 23.70
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @NO 15.20
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @DET 7.20
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vMIA 11.70
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @DAL 1.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vNE 19.65
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @PIT 4.90
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vBUF 22.30
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vMIA 0.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @DAL 0.00
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @NYG 0.00
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 vVvLAC 0.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 VvNYJ 15.50

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant

Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @LV 29.85
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @IND 23.70
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 v MIN 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @HOU 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @PHI 8.30
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @DET 14.10
Drake London WR ATL 14 vCLE 3.70
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vCLE 3.50
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 vJAX 5.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vKC 5.00
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 VLAR 16.25
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 vBUF 0.00
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @IND 5.80
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VLAR 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @CIN 10.10
Julio Jones WR TB 11 vKC 1.70
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @PIT 6.10

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VLAR 20.00

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @HOU 25.00
James Conner RB ARl 13 @CAR 10.70
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 VvLAC 25.90
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 VvSEA 23.90
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @IND 3.80
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @BAL 2.30
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @NO 31.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @BAL 7.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vBUF 11.30
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @BAL 6.00
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @NO 16.65
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 v MIN 5.50
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 @DAL 8.60
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 @NYG 0.00
Zamir White RB LV 6 vDEN 2.40
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 9 vCHI 0.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @BAL 12.10
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @SF 2.70

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vBUF 16.50
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @HOU 34.90
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @GB 12.90
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @CAR 20.80
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 vVvLAC 18.70
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vMIA 25.40
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vTEN 6.10
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @HOU 17.10
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 vDEN 14.90
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 @TB 5.00
Davis Mills QB HOU 6 VLAC 18.30
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vBUF 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 vJAX 29.60
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @DAL 13.30
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 9 vCHI 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 14 vNE 9.30
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @IND 13.00

. T . T . T

. T

Tyler Conklin
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Week 5 Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 9 @GB 0.00
Bob Harris - Bob Harris Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 vDAL 16.40 * Carson Wentz QB WAS 14 vTEN 26.45 *
Leona_rd Fournette RB TB 11 vATL 35.90 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCHI 26.10 *
Joe Mixon. RB CIN 10 @BAL 1180 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @LAR 7.80 ¥
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 vMIA 580 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @BUF 11.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @NO 1880 * Chris Olave WR NO 14 vSEA 1540 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 vTEN 12.20 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @ARI 18.70 *
Amon-Ra St. Browon WR DET 6 @NE 580 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 vLV 6.30 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 vCIN 22.90 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 vPHI 10.80 *
Matt Prater K ARl 13 vPHI 0.00 * Matt Gay K LAR 7 vDAL 4.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 @LAR  18.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 7 vCHI 400 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 v SEA 0.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @LAR 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 vSEA 3.60 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @TB 450
Rashaaq Penny RB SEA 11 @NO 5.40 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 v CHI 7.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvPIT 5.60 Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 14 @TB 0.00
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 vDET 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @NE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 vSEA 0.00 Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 vPHI 0.00
Mgrquez Ya!des-ScantWR KC 8 vLV 15.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @NE 15.20
Mike Gesicki TE MA 11 @NYJ 4.00 David Njoku TE CLE 9 VLAC  14.80
Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 vHOU 15.20 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @ARI 30.05 *
iaquon E'arktley Eg Z\L(EG g @LGAI?: ii-gg i Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 VPIT 180 *
areem Hun \ . Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @KC 30.30 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 vNYG 10.00 : Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvPIT 2420 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 vDAL 2590 Chris Godwin WR TB 11 VATL 1230 *
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 vMIA 2.10 * *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @NYJ 5.30 * gl_ljny\/liggd wi SER 1431 x g:G ig?g *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @CAR 870 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 vLV 3350 *
Ryan Succop K TB 11 vATL 8.40 Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vCHI 300 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/ISTPIT 9 @BUF 400 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 14 vNYG 300 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @KC 20.35 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 VDAL 3.30
Tyrion Davis-Price RB SF 9 @CAR 0.00 Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 @JAX 4.80
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @LAR 14.60 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 @ARI 2.00
Russell Gage WR TB 11 vATL 6.00 Darrell Henderson RB - - BYE 7.00
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 vSEA 0.00 |siah Pacheco RB KC 8 vLV 0.00
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @CLE 5.40 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vVvCHI 9.10
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 vHOU 1290 Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 vLV 0.00
Harrison Butker K KC 8 vLVv 0.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 vTEN 0.00
Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vVvPIT 40.40 * Tom Brady QB TB 11 v ATL 23.55 *
Nick.Chubb RB CLE 9 vVLAC 2540 * Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 VIND 0.10 *
r:l\ll_llnHGOtr)dC{[n Eg EE” 184 V@I;\/IVIN 1??8 i Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @CAR 2340 *
alll Herber! . Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vCIN 0.00 *
ngin Duvernay WR BAL 10 vCIN 12.80 i Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @NYJ 13.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vATL 1210 i Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vTEN 1260 *
gaLneltlTMooney ¥VER g:l ﬁl @NMJg é.gg . Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @CLE 2340 *
obert Tonyan v . Darren Waller TE LV 6 @KC 0.00 *
Riley Patterson K JAX 11 vHOU 7.50 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 @TB 1.00 *
New Englanq Patriots D/STNE 10 vDET 17.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 @ARI 3.00 *
I‘ua Tagsivalll(qa Sg 'IMIE;\I 161 gyvfs 8-88 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 @MIN  19.10
assan Haskins . James Cook RB BUF 7 vPIT 9.10
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 VvIND 0.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 @CLE 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @DEN 0.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 @NO 14.80
ilgff V(v:lls”c_m \F/%VBR mcleu 161 g;\‘,& ig-gg Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vDET 2410
ico Collins . Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 vPHI 13.80
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 vPHI 0.00 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 @NE 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @LAR 0.00 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 11 @NYJ 2.00
Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano Jules McLean - Jules McLean
Pa’Frick Mahomes QB KC 8 vLV 33.40 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @BAL 20.45 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @BUF 6.60 ~ Clyde Edwards-Helar RB- KC 8 vLV 6.50 *
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 vMIA 590 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 vMIA 27.70 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 VvIND 0.00 * Davante Adams WR LV 6 @KC 27.40 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 @ARI 620 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @LAR 1030 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 VLAC 20.60 * i *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vVIND 12.40 * ﬁsg{gf;;ﬁx wi E\I/T 2 gEgF 1228 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 @ARI 1750 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 vCHI 1.60 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvPIT 850 Brett Maher K DAL 9 @LAR 11.90 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 VIND 1100 * Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR 7 vDAL 3.00 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 @DEN  10.65 Jared Goff QB DET 6 @NE 10.15
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vDET 2.20 Mike Boone RB DEN 9 VIND 11.50
Rachaad White RB TB 11 VATL 7.20 Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vHOU  14.40
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @CAR 8.80 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @BUF 10.30
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 vNYG 5.90 Mack Hollins WR LV 6 @KC 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @LAR 8.40 Richie James WR NYG 9 @GB 3.60
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @DEN 16.10 Zay Jones WR JAX 11 vHOU 4.20
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 vDAL 11.60

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 vPHI 19.70
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 vNYG 3.40
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vTEN 6.90
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BAL 12.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vVvIND 8.30
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @CAR 11.20
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCHI 6.70
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @NO 7.90
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @BAL 6.00
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 v TEN 5.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vNYG 19.10
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vMIA 17.30
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vCIN 4.40
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @BAL 9.60
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vTEN 2.20
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @MIN 10.00
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 @JAX 0.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @BUF 3.20

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant

Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 vVvIND 13.90
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @WAS 27.20
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vSEA 24.40
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @CLE 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vHOU 2.10
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @NO 27.40
Drake London WR ATL 14 @TB 7.50
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 @TB 0.00
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 @ARI 0.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vATL 5.00
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 @CAR 20.65
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 vCIN 3.70
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @WAS 12.30
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @CAR 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @NYJ 19.20
Julio Jones WR TB 11 vATL 0.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vMIA 5.70

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @CAR 14.00

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @CLE 16.70
James Conner RB ARl 13 vPHI 7.30
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @JAX 20.30
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @NE 5.60
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vPIT 32.10
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCHI 30.55
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 vDAL 4.20
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @BAL 17.30
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vCIN 17.80
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 vPIT 10.00
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCHI 26.20
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 vSEA 14.30
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 vTEN 8.70
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 @MIN 18.20
Zamir White RB LV 6 @KC 0.00
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @WAS 0.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 vPIT 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vPIT 0.00

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vCIN 17.50
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @CLE 35.90
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 vDET 19.50
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 vPHI 21.80
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @JAX 6.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BAL 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @DEN 10.90
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @CLE 1.20
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @KC 17.00
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 vLV 2.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 VLAC 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vCIN 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 @ARI 8.40
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @BAL 6.20
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vTEN 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 14 vNYG 1.10
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @WAS 7.70

. T . T . T

. T

Tyler Conklin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

TE NYJ

10 vMIA

0.00
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Week 6

Bob Harris - Bob Harris

Matthew Stafford
Leonard Fournette
Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
Corey Davis

D.K. Metcalf
Curtis Samuel
Mark Andrews
Matt Prater

Dallas Cowboys
Jameis Winston
Mark Ingram
Rashaad Penny
DeVante Parker
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Michael Thomas

QB
RB

LAR
B
CIN
BUF
NYJ
SEA
WAS
BAL
ARI

D/ST DAL

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Mike Gesicki

TE

Brandon Funston -

Geno Smith
Saquon Barkley
Kareem Hunt
Aaron Jones
Cooper Kupp
Elijah Moore
Jaylen Waddle
George Kittle
Ryan Succop
Baltimore Ravens
Derek Carr
Trevor Lawrence
Tony Pollard
Russell Gage
Jarvis Landry
Josh Palmer
Taysom Hill
Harrison Butker

NO
NO
SEA

7
11
10

7
10
11
14
10
13

9
14
14
11
10

6
14

8
11

v CAR
@PIT
@NO
@KC
@GB
v ARI
@CHI
@NYG
@SEA
@PHI
v CIN
v CIN
v ARI
@CLE

v CIN
v BUF
v MIN

15.65
22.10
16.80
14.70
7.20
5.40
2.60
23.60
0.00
4.00
0.00
6.70
0.00
10.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
24.90

Brandon Funston

SEA
NYG
CLE
GB
LAR
NYJ
MIA
SF
B

D/ST BAL

QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

Lv
JAX
DAL
B
NO
LAC
NO
KC

11
9
9

14
7

10

11
9

11

10
6

11
9

11

14
8

14
8

Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini

Josh Allen

Nick Chubb
Melvin Gordon
Jeff Wilson
Devin Duvernay
Mike Evans
Darnell Mooney
Robert Tonyan
Riley Patterson

New England Patriots

Tua Tagovailoa
Hassan Haskins
Khalil Herbert
Latavius Murray
Jonathan Taylor
Nico Collins
DeAndre Hopkins
Dalton Schultz

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
CLE
KC
MIA
BAL
B
CHI
GB
JAX

D/ST NE

QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

MIA
TEN
CHI
DEN
IND
HOU
ARI
DAL

Evan Tarraciano - Evan

Patrick Mahomes
Najee Harris
James Robinson
A.J. Brown
Amari Cooper
Romeo Doubs
Courtland Sutton
Dallas Goedert
Tyler Bass
Denver Broncos
Matt Ryan
Damien Harris
Rachaad White
Javonte Williams
Brandon Aiyuk
Michael Gallup
Alec Pierce

QB
RB

KC
PIT
NYJ
PHI
CLE
GB
DEN
PHI
BUF

D/ST DEN

QB
RB

IND
NE
B
DEN
SF
DAL
IND

7
9
8
11
10
11
14
14
11
10
11
6
14
9
14
6
13
9

Tarraciano

8
9
10
7
9
14
9
7
7
9
14
10
11
9
9
9
14

v ARI
v BAL
v NE

v NYJ
v CAR
@GB
v MIN
@ATL
@PIT
@NYG

@IND
@PHI
@PIT
v CIN
v DEN
v CIN
v BUF

@KC
v NE
v BUF
v MIN
@NYG
@PIT
v WAS
v NYJ
@IND
@CLE
v MIN

v WAS
@LAC
v JAX

@SEA
@PHI

v BUF
vTB

@GB

v DAL
v NE

v NYJ
@LAC
v DAL
@KC

@LAC
v JAX
@CLE
@PIT
@LAC
@ATL
@PHI
v JAX

14.65
18.50
1.20
7.40
16.70
0.00
17.90
16.30
14.40
6.00
0.00
26.55
7.20
4.00
0.00
14.70
4.70
12.60

30.65
8.00
0.80
1.50
2.40
8.20

13.80

19.00
3.00

12.00
0.00
0.00
7.40
7.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
12.90
6.50
17.70
14.40
6.10
3.40
4.20
6.90
4.00
31.45
0.00
5.30
0.00
28.30
3.80
13.90

E T EE O . EE N T

E T

Wan'Dale Robinson

Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport

Carson Wentz
Dalvin Cook

Ezekiel Elliott
Diontae Johnson
Darius Slayton
DeVonta Smith

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Zach Ertz

Matt Gay
Jacksonville Jaguars
Dak Prescott

Tyler Allgeier
Alexander Mattison
Cordarrelle Patterso
D'Andre Swift

Chris Olave

Josh Reynolds
David Njoku

WR NYG 9 vBAL

0B
RB

WAS
MIN
DAL
PIT
NYG
PHI
KC
ARI
LAR

D/IST JAX

0B

Jamey Eisenberg -

Jalen Hurts
Darrell Henderson
Deon Jackson
Stefon Diggs
Chris Godwin
Allen Lazard

D.J. Moore

Travis Kelce

Greg Joseph
Green Bay Packers
Cam Akers
Kenneth Gainwell
Nyheim Hines
Chuba Hubbard
Josh Jacobs
Jerick McKinnon
Isiah Pacheco
Khalil Shakir

QB

DAL
ATL
MIN
ATL
DET
NO

DET
CLE

14

0 ~N©©OOo-~N

N
~Now

@CHI
@MIA
@PHI
vTB

v BAL
v DAL
v BUF
@SEA
v CAR
@IND
@PHI
v SF

@MIA
v SF

v CIN

v NE

12.70

5.15
15.30
15.60

8.60

2.80
15.40
22.30
14.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

5.10

0.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.80

Jamey Eisenberg

PHI

7

v DAL
BYE

v JAX
@KC

@PIT
v NYJ
@LAR
v BUF
@MIA
v NYJ
v CAR
v DAL
@KC

@LAR

v BUF
v BUF
@KC

Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick

Tom Brady

Chase Edmonds
Christian McCaffrey
Rashod Bateman
Tyreek Hill

Terry McLaurin
Mike Williams
Darren Waller
Younghoe Koo
Philadelphia Eagles
Justin Fields
James Cook

Isaiah Spiller
Kenneth Walker 11l
Jakobi Meyers
Rondale Moore
Jameson Williams
Miami Dolphins

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

B
DEN
SF
BAL
MIA
WAS
LAC
Lv
ATL

D/ST PHI

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

CHI
BUF
LAC
SEA
NE
ARI
DET

DI/IST MIA

11

@PIT
@LAC
@ATL
@NYG
v MIN
@CHI
v DEN

v SF
v DAL
v WAS
@KC
v DEN
v ARI
@CLE
@SEA

v MIN

Jules McLean - Jules McLean

Joe Burrow

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Travis Etienne
Breece Hall
Zay Jones
CeeDee Lamb
George Pickens
Tyler Higbee
Brett Maher
Los Angeles Rams
Jared Goff

Mike Boone
Tevin Coleman
Davante Adams
Mack Hollins
Hunter Renfrow
Ben Skowronek

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

CIN
KC
JAX
NYJ
JAX
DAL
PIT
LAR
DAL

D/IST LAR

0B

DET
DEN
SF
Lv
Lv
Lv
LAR

10

~NO OO OO NONO

@NO
v BUF
@IND
@GB
@IND
@PHI
vTB

v CAR
@PHI
v CAR

@LAC
@ATL

v CAR

18.45
13.20
28.10
30.80
15.50
17.60
3.70
19.20
4.40
2.00
0.00
2.50
0.00
1.70
0.00
6.00
3.80
2.40

16.15
5.10
22.80
0.00
29.70
8.20
3.70
0.00
4.00
6.00
21.30
0.80
0.00
19.00
10.00
10.90
0.00
3.00

35.50
3.30
12.80
20.10
9.20
12.70
5.80
1.70
5.00
5.00
0.00
1.40
0.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.70

. T . T . T
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T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @MIA

0.00

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @SEA
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 vNYJ
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @CHI
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NO
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @LAC
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @ATL
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @MIA
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 vARI

Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @NO
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 @CHI

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vNYJ
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @GB
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @NYG
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @NO
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @CHI
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vWAS
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 vTB

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 @ATL

Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vCIN
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 v MIN
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 vDEN
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @IND
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vARI
Drake London WR ATL 14 vSF
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vSF
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 vDAL
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @ATL
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @LAC
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @NYG
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6

Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6

Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @ATL
Julio Jones WR TB 11 @PIT
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @GB

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @PIT

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 VvDEN
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 vCIN
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vWAS
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @KC
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @MIA
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 VvNE
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @NO
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @NYG
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @KC
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @MIA
James Conner RB ARl 13 @SEA
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 @CHI
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6

Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 vTB
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6

Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @KC
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 vCAR

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @NYG
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 vDEN
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 vDAL
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @CLE
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @SEA
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NO
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vJAX
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 vDEN

Brandon McManus K DEN 9 @LAC
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 VBUF
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 VNE

Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 @NYG
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @NO
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6

Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @CHI
Christian Watson WR GB 14 vINYJ
Robert Woods WR TEN 6

19.10
9.20
8.30

32.20
8.40

16.00

15.60

10.50
8.20

12.00

15.30
5.70
1.50
3.60

12.00

23.40
2.40
0.00

21.90
18.40
5.90
0.00
11.80
3.70
7.00
10.90
10.50
2.00
15.70
19.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.80
2.00

11.80
9.50
9.00

16.40

16.70

11.60
5.10

12.70
8.40
7.00

18.75
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.20
0.00
2.90

17.30

20.20
24.30
14.20
25.10
11.80
10.70
26.40
7.90
13.90
3.00
0.00
0.00
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

. T . T . T

. T

Tyler Conklin
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TE NYJ

10 @GB

2.70
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Week 7

Bob Harris - Bob Harris

Matthew Stafford
Leonard Fournette
Joe Mixon

Corey Davis

D.K. Metcalf
DeVante Parker
Curtis Samuel
Mark Andrews
Matt Prater

Dallas Cowboys
Jameis Winston
Mark Ingram
Rashaad Penny
Devin Singletary
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Michael Thomas

QB
RB

LAR
B
CIN
NYJ
SEA
NE
WAS
BAL
ARI

D/ST DAL

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Mike Gesicki

TE

Brandon Funston -

Derek Carr
Saquon Barkley
Aaron Jones
Tony Pollard
DeAndre Carter
Russell Gage
Jaylen Waddle
George Kittle
Ryan Succop
Baltimore Ravens
Trevor Lawrence
Geno Smith
Kareem Hunt
Cooper Kupp
Jarvis Landry
Elijah Moore
Taysom Hill
Harrison Butker

NO
NO
SEA
BUF

14
8
11

@CAR
v ATL
@DEN
@LAC
v CHI
v GB
v CLE
v NO
v DET
@ARI
@ARI
@LAC

@DAL
@ARI
@SF
v PIT

0.00
4.60
18.10
0.00
2.20
9.80
12.90
0.40
0.00
18.00
0.00
5.20
0.00
0.00
1.40
0.00
14.10
5.70

Brandon Funston

Lv
NYG
GB
DAL
LAC
B
MIA
SF
B

D/ST BAL

JAX
SEA
CLE
LAR
NO
NYJ
NO
KC

6
9
14
9
8
11
11

8

Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini

Tua Tagovailoa
Nick Chubb
Jonathan Taylor
Mike Evans
DeAndre Hopkins
Darnell Mooney
Dalton Schultz
Robert Tonyan
Daniel Carlson

New England Patriots

Josh Allen
Melvin Gordon
Hassan Haskins
Khalil Herbert
Latavius Murray
Jeff Wilson

Nico Collins
Devin Duvernay

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

MIA
CLE
IND
B
ARI
CHI
DAL
GB
Lv

D/ST NE

QB
RB
RB
RB

BUF
KC
TEN
CHI
DEN
MIA
HOU
BAL

Evan Tarraciano - Evan

Patrick Mahomes
Najee Harris
James Robinson
Brandon Aiyuk
Amari Cooper
Alec Pierce
Courtland Sutton
Dallas Goedert
Denver Broncos
Matt Ryan
Damien Harris
Rachaad White
A.J. Brown
Romeo Doubs
Michael Gallup
Wan'Dale Robinson
Evan Engram

QB

KC
PIT
NYJ
SF
CLE
IND
DEN
PHI

D/ST DEN

QB
RB

IND
NE
B
PHI
GB
DAL
NYG
JAX

14
9
11
6
10

Tarraciano

8
9
10
9
9
14
9
7
9
14
10
11
7
14
9
9
11

v HOU
@JIAX
@WAS
v DET
v SEA
@CAR
v PIT
v KC
@CAR
v CLE
vNYG
@LAC
@BAL

@ARI
@DEN
@ARI
@SF

v PIT
@BAL
@TEN
@CAR
v NO
@NE
v DET
@WAS
v HOU
v CHI

@SF
v IND
@NE
v NYJ
v PIT
@LVv
v CLE

@SF
@MIA
@DEN
v KC
@BAL
@TEN
v NYJ

v NYJ
@TEN
v CHI
@CAR

@WAS
v DET
@JIAX
vNYG

16.05
17.50
28.60
12.90
6.70
7.90
12.80
21.80
3.00
9.00
21.80
17.20
7.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.60
6.00

18.55
18.70
15.50
18.60
20.30
8.30
9.90
6.20
10.00
6.00
0.00
7.00
1.50
15.70
10.40
5.40
6.30
6.20

32.15
11.00
0.00
15.20
10.40
6.70
5.30
0.00
3.00
14.35
2.00
4.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
10.70

E T EE O . EE N T

R S T S

Graham Gano

Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport

Dak Prescott

Tyler Allgeier
Ezekiel Elliott
Diontae Johnson
Chris Olave

Josh Reynolds

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Zach Ertz

Greg Zuerlein
Jacksonville Jaguars
Carson Wentz
Dalvin Cook
Alexander Mattison
Cordarrelle Patterso
D'Andre Swift

Darius Slayton
DeVonta Smith
David Njoku

K

0B
RB

NYG 9 @JAX

DAL
ATL
DAL
PIT
NO
DET
KC
ARI
NYJ

D/IST JAX

0B

Jamey Eisenberg -

Ryan Tannehill
Josh Jacobs

Isiah Pacheco
Chris Godwin
Allen Lazard

D.J. Moore
Tyquan Thornton
Travis Kelce

Nick Folk

Green Bay Packers
Jalen Hurts

Cam Akers
D'Onta Foreman
Darrell Henderson
Nyheim Hines
Chuba Hubbard
Jerick McKinnon
Stefon Diggs

QB

WAS
MIN
MIN
ATL
DET
NYG
PHI
CLE

9
14
9
9

v DET
@CIN
v DET
@MIA
@ARI
@DAL
@SF
v NO
@DEN
v NYG
v GB

@CIN
@DAL
@JIAX

@BAL

12.00

14.35
11.00
17.70
9.50
17.60
1.80
25.40
6.10
12.80
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.80
0.00
14.10

Jamey Eisenberg

TEN

CAR
KC
BUF

6

v IND
v HOU
@SF
@CAR
@WAS
vTB
v CHI
@SF
v CHI
@WAS

vTB
BYE

vTB
@SF

Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick

Tom Brady

Chase Edmonds
Christian McCaffrey
Rashod Bateman
Tyreek Hill

Terry McLaurin
Mike Williams
Darren Waller
Younghoe Koo
Philadelphia Eagles
Justin Fields
James Cook

Isaiah Spiller
Kenneth Walker 11l
Jakobi Meyers
Rondale Moore
Jameson Williams
Miami Dolphins

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

B
DEN
SF
BAL
MIA
WAS
LAC
Lv
ATL

D/ST PHI

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

CHI
BUF
LAC
SEA
NE
ARI
DET

DI/IST MIA

11

@CAR
v NYJ
v KC
v CLE
v PIT
v GB
v SEA
v HOU
@CIN

@NE

v SEA
@LAC
v CHI
v NO
@DAL
v PIT

Jules McLean - Jules McLean

Joe Burrow
Travis Etienne
Breece Hall
Davante Adams
CeeDee Lamb
George Pickens
Hunter Renfrow
T.J. Hockenson
Brett Maher
Las Vegas Raiders
Jared Goff

Mike Boone

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Jaylen Warren
Zay Jones

Ben Skowronek
Tyler Higbee

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

CIN
JAX
NYJ
Lv
DAL
PIT
Lv
MIN
DAL

DIST LV

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

DET
DEN
KC
PIT
JAX
LAR
LAR

10
11
10

\l\l.’j@@@@@@\l@@@@

v ATL

v NYG
@DEN
v HOU
v DET
@MIA
v HOU

v DET
v HOU
@DAL
v NYJ
@SF

@MIA
v NYG

6.20
36.50
4.30
11.50
11.50
19.90
2.90
15.80
2.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
16.50
0.00
9.30
15.30
6.80
0.00

14.60
1.70
8.20
8.20

14.20

18.30

21.60
0.00
6.30
0.00

26.15
0.00
0.00

28.70

11.40
4.10
0.00
9.00

44.05
19.90
13.20
17.50
11.00
18.10
8.50
8.80
6.00
9.00
7.80
2.30
9.20
4.40
10.80
0.00
0.00
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Los Angeles Rams

DI/IST LAR

7

0.00

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon
Antonio Gibson
Ja'Marr Chase
Jerry Jeudy
Deebo Samuel
Adam Thielen
Noah Fant

Evan McPherson

K

ARI
GB
WAS
CIN
DEN
SF
MIN
SEA
CIN

Washington Command&/ST WAS

Aaron Rodgers
Michael Carter
J.K. Dobbins
Samaje Perine
Brian Robinson Jr.
Chase Claypool
Amari Rodgers
Pat Freiermuth

QB
RB

GB
NYJ
BAL
CIN
WAS
CHI
HOU
PIT

13
14

v NO
@WAS
v GB

v ATL
v NYJ
v KC

@LAC
v ATL
v GB
@WAS
@DEN
v CLE
v ATL
v GB
@NE
@LVv
@MIA

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant

Jimmy Garoppolo
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen
Christian Kirk
Tyler Lockett
Drake London
Kyle Pitts

Cade York

San Francisco 49ers
Russell Wilson
Kenyan Drake
Dontrell Hilliard
Elijah Mitchell
Raheem Mostert
Garrett Wilson
Jake Elliott

SF

TEN
NO

LAC
JAX
SEA
ATL
ATL
CLE

DIST SF

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
K

DEN
BAL
TEN
SF
MIA
NYJ
PHI

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert

Eno Benjamin
David Montgomery
Dameon Pierce
Parris Campbell
Greg Dortch

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Hayden Hurst
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Kirk Cousins
James Conner
Jamaal Williams
Gabriel Davis
Justin Jefferson
Allen Robinson
Dawson Knox
New York Jets

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson
Austin Ekeler

TE
K

LAC
NO
CHI
HOU
IND
ARI
CLE
CIN
BAL

D/IST BUF

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

MIN
ARI
DET
BUF
MIN
LAR
BUF

D/IST NYJ

0B
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Tyler Boyd
Brandin Cooks
Tee Higgins
Michael Pittman Jr.
Gerald Everett
Brandon McManus
Kansas City Chiefs
Deshaun Watson
Gus Edwards
Miles Sanders
Marquise Brown
Jahan Dotson
Isaiah McKenzie
Christian Watson

BAL
LAC
NE
CIN
HOU
CIN
IND
LAC
DEN

DIST KC

CLE
BAL
PHI
ARI
WAS
BUF
GB

9
6
14
8
11
11
14
14
9
9
9
10
6
9
11
10
7
11

8

10
8
10
10
6
10

14

v KC
v IND
@ARI
v SEA
v NYG
@LAC
@CIN
@CIN
@BAL
v KC
v NYJ
v CLE
v IND
v KC
v PIT
@DEN

@CAR

v SEA
@ARI
@NE
@LVv
@TEN
v NO
@BAL
v ATL
v CLE

v NO
@DAL

@DEN

v CLE
v SEA
v CHI

v ATL
@LVv

v ATL
@TEN
v SEA
v NYJ
@SF

@BAL
v CLE

v NO
v GB

@WAS

19.20
1.50
16.70
33.00
16.60
9.40
0.00
1.70
5.00
2.00
17.70
9.40
0.00
2.80
10.60
9.10
2.40
15.50

21.35
16.80
17.50
3.10
17.10
11.50
1.90
3.90
9.80
5.00
0.00
0.50
0.40
0.00
20.90
6.40
0.00
1.00

23.85
23.30
12.20
15.70
23.00
7.60
12.10
10.80
14.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00

11.90
36.70
23.80
29.50
8.60
14.30
10.80
11.30
4.40
13.00
0.00
18.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

. T . T . T

. T

Robert Woods
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Week 8 Graham Gano K NYG 9 @SEA 8.60
Bob Harris - Bob Harris Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 VSF 1935 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 VCHI 2890 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 vBAL 1480 * Tyler Aligeier RB ATL 14 vCAR 1750 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @CLE 1290 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VARI 25.10 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vGB 930 ¥ D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 VMIA 1430 *
ge\gan;e Parkler wg \I;IVEAS ig g:\ll\‘YDJ 18-38 i Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @PHI 850 *
urtis Samue! . Chris Olave WR NO 14 vLV 10.20 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 6 vMIA 13.90 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 VPIT 7.30 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @TB 6.30 * *
Jason Myers K~ SEA 11 vNYG 1160 * cZ;?ZS Etrjt;rlein ;E ﬁ?!] ig S‘D NMEIN 12:38 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 v CHI 1200 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vWAS 400 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 vLV 0.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @SEA 10.80
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 vLV 1.20 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VCHI 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 vNYG 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VARI 10.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 vNE 0.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 v CAR 0.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vNYG 17.50 Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 v DEN 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 vLV 0.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 VvMIA 3.40
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @DET  12.80 David Njoku TE CLE 9 VvCIN 0.00
Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @NO 405 ¥ Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 VvPIT 3125 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @SEA 1520 * D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 @ATL 31.80 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 @BUF 1970 * B *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 vCHI 33.70 * ?:Srﬁeychgggerson Eg LV 6 B@YNEO ?28 *
gﬁOEe& Kupp wg h/\\(lj 170 v EE 23-38 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vGB 2280 *
1jal oore \Y . i i *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @DET 30.60 * STSM%?,?(\;’V " m EiR E \ggf_ ;3:28 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @LAR 1290 * Cade Otton TE TB 11 VvBAL 350 *
Ryan Succop K TB 11 vBAL 1010 Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvGB 11.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 @TB 500 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 6 @HOU 6.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 vDEN 10.15 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 VSF 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 11 vNYG  21.20 Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 vGB 12.90
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vCIN 11.20 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 0.00 D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 9 VvCIN 1.70
Russell Gage WR TB 11 vBAL 0.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 vLV 0.00 Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @BUF 0.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 vLV 8.30 Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 0.00
Harrison Butker K KC 8 0.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 8 0.00
Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vGB 21.80  * Tom Brady QB TB 11 vBAL 2035 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvCIN 2540 * Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @JAX 140 *
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @JAX 1290 i Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @LAR 4060 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vWAS 6.60 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @TB 0.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vBAL 1830 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @DET 3150 *
geAnclilr"a\'A Hopkins wg éﬁll ﬁ gl\oﬂm ig-gg Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @IND  17.30 *
arnell Mooney . Mike Williams WR LAC 8 0.00 *
galt_onI (S:chlultz lE E\/I\L 2 V@ (’3\:3 18-38 i Darren Waller TE LV 6 @NO 0.00 *
aniel Carlson : Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vCAR 1450 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 10 @NYJ 8.00 * Philadelphia Eagles DISTPHI 7 vPIT 11.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @DET  33.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 @DAL 2755
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 14.20 James Cook RB BUF 7 vGB 8.60
Hassan Haskins RB TEN 6 @HOU 0.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 0.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 @DAL 15.90 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 vNYG 12.20
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @DET 5.50 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @NYJ  21.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 vTEN 0.00 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 @MIN 23.40
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 VMIA 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14 @BUF 8.50 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 11 @DET 1.00
Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano Jules McLean - Jules McLean
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 000 ~ Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @CLE 17.80 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @PHI 12.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vDEN 2520 *
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 vNE 1.70 * ie Ri *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @LAR 2010 * Sgcg'nifl\vf;s \F/{v?:z I[CR Z; V@SNFO Z:gg *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 VCIN 2310 o~ Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SEA 11 vNYG 730 %
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vWAS 9.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 VCHI 18.80 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @JAX 2.30 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 @PHI 0.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 vPIT 12.40 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 VARI 11.00 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 @JAX 6.00 * Brett Maher K DAL 9 VvCHI 7.00 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 vWAS 0.00 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 7 VSF 300 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10 @NYJ 7.20 Sam Ehlinger QB IND 14 VWAS 10.55
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vBAL 7.30 Jared Goff QB DET 6 VMIA 21.85
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vPIT 39.60 Clyde Edwards-Helar RB KC 8 0.00
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 @BUF  16.20 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @PHI 10.50
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 VvCHI 8.90 Mack Hollins WR LV 6 @NO 13.40
Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 9 @SEA 3.50 Zay Jones WR JAX 11 vDEN 6.50
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 vDEN 15.50 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @NO 1.60
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 VSF 3.50

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @MIN 29.90
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @BUF 7.30
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @IND 20.70
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @CLE 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @JAX 18.30
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @LAR 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvARI 12.70
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 vNYG 3.90

Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @CLE 1.00
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 @IND 6.00

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @BUF 18.25
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vNE 10.10
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @TB 0.00
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @CLE 4.70
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @IND 2.00
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @DAL 12.55
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 VvTEN 3.20
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @PHI 9.70

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 @LAR 20.05

Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @HOU 35.80
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vLV 42.80
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vDEN 7.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vNYG 16.30
Drake London WR ATL 14 vCAR 7.10
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vCAR 19.00
Cade York K CLE 9 VvCIN 8.50
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @LAR 2.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @JAX 17.30
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @TB 16.70
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @HOU 10.50
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @LAR 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @DET 7.70
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vNE 17.50
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 VvPIT 5.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vBAL 3.00

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VARI 26.80
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 vLV 8.50
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 @DAL 9.50
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 VvTEN 14.10
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vGB 5.50
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvARI 15.80
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 v CIN 12.10
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @CLE 8.20
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @TB 9.00
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 vGB 4.00
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 0.00
James Conner RB ARl 13 @MIN 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vMIA 22.60
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vWAS 9.10
Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 @MIN 2.20
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 VSF 10.40
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vGB 9.00
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 10 vNE 8.00

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @TB 24.20
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VvPIT 13.80
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @NYJ 21.30
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @CLE 12.80
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 VvTEN 11.30
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @CLE 13.90
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vWAS 12.30
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 VvARI 6.80

Brandon McManus K DEN 9 @JAX 3.00
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @CLE 6.00

Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 vCIN 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 @TB 6.50
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 0.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @MIN 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @IND 0.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 vGB 8.00
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @HOU 3.60

. T . T . T

. T

Gerald Everett
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Week 9 Graham Gano K NYG 9 0.00
Bob Harris - Bob Harris Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 @TB 12.25 * Andy Dalton QB NO 14 vBAL 14.00 *
Leona_rd Fournette RB TB 11 vLAR 11.00 i Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @WAS 13.60 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vCAR 55.10 Cordarrelle Patterso  RB  ATL 14 vLAC 1830 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NYJ 8.80 * ' i *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @ARI 14.70 * %gﬁfﬂm sv?:g ng 164 x (B;EL 12:28 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 v MIN 17.10 i DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @HOU 4.20 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 6 vGB 9.50 Judu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 VTEN 18.80 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @NO 0.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 VvSEA 15.00 *
Jason Myers K~ SEA 11 @ARI 890 * Ryan Succop K TB 11 VLAR 12.80 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 000 * Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 @CIN 200 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 v BAL 0.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 0.00
IF\Q/Iarl:1 In%r;a)m Eg glgA iéll V@ TRLl 8-88 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 vLAC  13.30
ashaad Penny . Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 0.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 vBUF 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @WAS 1.10
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 vIND 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 v BAL 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 vLV 9.80
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 VTEN 2.20 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 VvGB 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @CHI 1.30 David Njoku TE CLE 9 0.00
Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg
Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @ARI 2455 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @HOU 2345 *
Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 vLAC 340 D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 @CIN 430 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 @DET 650 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @JAX 11.70  *
geAndrT( Carter wg tﬁg g g%l_ ;g-gg i Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NYJ 1430 *
ooper Kupp . Chris Godwin WR TB 11 VLAR 1070 *
Terrace Marshall Jrr, WR CAR 13 @CIN 14.30 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @CIN 4.40 *
iaylen Wﬁclildle ¥VER mlék i‘ll @é:/il 1?.2(5) Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @ATL 1860 *
aysom Hi A . Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VTEN 20.60 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 VTEN 6.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NYJ 7.10 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 @NO 700 Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 8 VvTEN 300 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @JAX  20.95 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @TB 0.30
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 vLV 20.05 Darrell Henderson RB --- - BYE 5.60
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 0.00 Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @NYJ 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @CIN 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 0.00 Deon Jackson RB IND 14 @NE 5.60
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 vBAL 0.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 VTEN 1.90
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 vBUF 0.00 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 @NO 1.50
George Kittle TE SF 9 0.00 Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @DET 18.70
Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NYJ 2885 * Tom Brady QB TB 11 vVLAR 1800 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 v MIA 2.30 * Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 0.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @CHI 16.20 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 0.00 *
mlke IEv|a_1|nsd wg E(B: 181 v #g\%l 13-38 i Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @NO 0.00 *
ecole Hardman v . Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @CHI 27.30 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 vSEA 13.60 : Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v MIN 1060 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 vMIA 17.50 X Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @ATL 0.00 *
gob_erlt (':I'or:yan 'IEE EVB 164 gi\E; 396)8 X Darren Waller TE LV 6 @JIAX 0.00 *
aniel Carlson . Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vLAC 500 *
New Englanq Patriots D/STNE 10 VIND 20.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 @HOU 7.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MAA 11 @CHI 27.10 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vMIA 43.95
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 7 @NYJ 5.30
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 VvTEN 0.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 @ATL 2.90
Hassan Haskins RB TEN 6 @KC 1.70 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 @ARI 27.90
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 0.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 VIND 8.40
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @NE 0.00 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 vSEA  14.90
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 vPHI 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 vGB 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 0.00 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 11 @CHI 8.00
Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano Jules McLean - Jules McLean
Pa’Frick Mahomes QB KC 8 VTEN 39.60 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vCAR 2120 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 0.00 ~ Clyde Edwards-Helar RB- KC 8 Vv TEN 290 *
James Ropinson RB NYJ 10 vBUF 1330 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vLV 26.60 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 000 ~ Justice Hill RB BAL 10 @NO 290 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 0.00 * Davante Adams WR LV 6 @JAX 3660 *
élecrtlilerge; " wg :;\ISN 194 @NE g-gg i Mack Hollins WR LV 6 @JAX 370 *
ourtlana Sutton . Rashid Shaheed WR NO 14 v BAL 0.00 *
gallas GBoedert ;/EST EE:\I ; @HOU 281-88 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @WAS 16.00 *
enver Broncos . Wil Lutz K NO 14 v BAL 8.00 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 @NE 0.00 Los AngelesRams  D/STLAR 7 @TB 1.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vIND 0.00 Jared Goff QB DET 6 VvGB 13.85
Rachaad White RB TB 11 VLAR 6.40 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VvTEN 10.40
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 @HOU 15.90 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 0.00
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 @DET 2.80 Zay Jones WR JAX 11 vLV 9.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 0.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 0.00
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 9 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 9 0.00
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 vLV 1.80 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @JAX 5.60
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @TB 0.00

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 VvSEA 21.75
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @DET 6.40
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 v MIN 6.70
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vCAR 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @WAS 9.70
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @ARI 14.60
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vCAR 6.00
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 v MIN 4.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @DET 19.55
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vBUF 15.60
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @NO 0.00
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vCAR 6.40
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 v MIN 6.40
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vMIA 3.70
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 vPHI 0.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 0.00

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 0.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @KC 23.50
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vBAL 9.20
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @ATL 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vLV 21.60
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @ARI 17.70
Drake London WR ATL 14 vLAC 4.30
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vLAC 4.70
Cade York K CLE 9 0.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 0.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 0.00
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @NO 24.90
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @KC 2.20
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @CHI 8.60
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vBUF 17.90
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 @HOU 3.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vLAR 5.00

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @ATL 15.55
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vMIA 5.40
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 vPHI 13.90
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vGB 10.10
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @NE 3.60
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @NYJ 5.30
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @WAS 25.50
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 vCAR 8.50
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @NO 10.30
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 @NYJ 4.00
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @WAS 20.25
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 vBAL 3.70
James Conner RB ARI 13 v SEA 11.40
Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 vSEA 1.30
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 0.00
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @TB 5.40
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NYJ 5.50
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 @NO 9.40

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @NO 18.85
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @ATL 25.10
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 @HOU 15.30
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 vIND 16.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vCAR 9.40
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vCAR 13.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @NE 5.20
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @ATL 8.60
Nick Folk K NE 10 vIND 18.50
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vCAR 6.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 @NO 0.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 vSEA 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 vPHI 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 v MIN 0.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @NYJ 4.10
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @KC 0.00

. T . T . T

. T

Greg Dulcich
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Fantasy
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Week 10 Graham Gano K NYG 9 vHOU 7.90
Bob Harris - Bob Harris Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 VvDEN 21.95 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @GB 23.85 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 v SEA 11.80 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @BUF 23.60 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vMIN 16.70 * Cordarrelle Patterso  RB  ATL 14 @CAR 3.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @TB 13.10 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @CHI 8.20 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @PHI 6.00 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 vNO 10.30 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 6 @CHI 22.10 * Chris Olave WR NO 14 @PIT 7.00 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 v JAX 1500 * Judu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 v JAX 530 *
glllke G’:snckl lE g/IIEAA ﬁ V@ (%LBE g-ég i Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 @LAR 220 *
ason Myers : Ryan Succop K TB 11 vSEA 3.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 9 @GB 6.00 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 VATL 7.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 VARI 0.00 Andy Dalton QB NO 14 @PIT 10.80
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 @PIT 0.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @CAR 5.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 @PIT 0.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @GB 0.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @BUF 2.90
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @KC 4.30
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 0.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @CHI 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 @PIT 0.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 VvWAS 1490
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 0.00 David Njoku TE CLE 9 @MIA 0.00
Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg
Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @TB 2295 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 VWAS 2455 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 vHOU 2300 * D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 VATL 19.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 v DAL 23.60 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VIND 22.60 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @GB 21.80 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VMIN 2480 *
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 @SF 16.40 Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vSEA 19.10 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 VARI 300 ~ Allen Lazard WR GB 14 vDAL 750 %
Jaylen ngdle WR MIA 11 vCLE 10.60 * Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @SF 7.40 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VLAC 310 ~ Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvJAX 2010 *
Harr'ison Butker K KC 8 VJAX 3.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvMIN 1390 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 000 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 vNO 7.00 ¥
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VIND 20.40 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 VARI 2.20
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @KC 23.55 Darrell Henderson RB - - BYE 10.20
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @MIA 2.90 Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 VvMIN 1.90
Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 @CAR 3.20 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VATL 1.40
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 @PIT 6.70 Deon Jackson RB IND 14 @LV 0.00
Terrace Marshall Jrr, WR CAR 13 VvATL 5.30 |siah Pacheco RB KC 8 vJAX 7.20
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VATL 6.90
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 @PIT 0.10 Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 vHOU 1850
Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 vCLE 26.25 * Tom Brady QB TB 11 VvSEA 1990 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @MIA 16.10 * Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @TEN 1.90 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @LV 2430 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VLAC 17.70  *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 vCLE 2230 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 0.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vSEA 1040 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 vCLE 1540 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @LAR 1980 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @PHI 2080 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 vDET 9.70 * Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @SF 0.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @GB 17.40 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VIND 0.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VIND 2.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 @CAR 3.30 *
Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 @TB 400 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 vWAS 700 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvMIN 25.90 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vDET  42.05
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 VvJAX 11.00 James Cook RB BUF 7 VvMIN 2.20
Hassan Haskins RB TEN 6 vDEN 0.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 @SF 0.30
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vDET 5.70 Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 11 @TB 13.20
Lgtavius Murray RB DEN 9 @TEN 7.70 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 @NYG 15.90 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 @LAR 18.40
Mecole Hardman - WR KC 8 VJIAX 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 @CHI 0.00
New England Patriots D/STNE 10 0.00 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 vCLE 5.00
Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano Jules McLean - Jules McLean
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 vJAX 3545 = Jacoby Brissett QB CLE 9 @MIA 1860 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vNO 9.90 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 8 v JAX 0.00 *
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 0.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @KC 10.30 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VLAC 1340 * Davante Adams WR LV 6 VIND 2760 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @MIA 6.20 * *
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @LV 000 * ConDon Lamb WR DAL & géﬁ s00 -
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @TEN 1260 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 vNO 1450 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 VvWAS 1030 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @BUF 1150 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 @TEN 3.00 * Wil Lutz K NO 14 @PIT 5.40 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 @LV 24.90 Los AngelesRams  DISTLAR 7 VARI 200 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vSEA 10.50 Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 vHOU 20.25
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vWAS 1.70 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 vWAS 2.20
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 vDAL 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 vJAX 11.80
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @GB 7.50 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 VvNO 10.70
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 9 vHOU 4.00 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 0.00
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @KC 4.40 Mack Hollins WR LV 6 VIND 3.80
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 VARI 15.30

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @LAR 0.00
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 vDAL 6.50
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @PHI 14.80
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @TEN 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VLAC 7.10
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @BUF 9.90
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @TB 6.40
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 0.00
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 @PHI 15.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vDAL 22.60
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 0.00
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 0.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @PHI 14.60
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vDET 1.80
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 @NYG -1.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 VvNO 7.60

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 VLAC 18.30

Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 vDEN 8.70
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @PIT 7.50
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @SF 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @KC 31.50
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @TB 13.20
Drake London WR ATL 14 @CAR 14.80
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 @CAR 4.80
Cade York K CLE 9 @MIA 5.70
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VLAC 5.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @TEN 18.10
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 0.00
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 VvDEN 1.80
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VLAC 9.90
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 vCLE 18.70
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 0.00
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 VvWAS 3.00

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vSEA 5.00

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @BUF 21.05
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vDET 5.40
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @NYG 13.20
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @CHI 11.90
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vMIN 21.30
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @BUF 35.30
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 @MIA 14.90
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vMIN 9.70
Jason Sanders K MIA 11 vCLE 10.20
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 v MIN 8.00
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @SF 15.00
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 @PIT 0.00
James Conner RB ARl 13 @LAR 23.60
Odell Beckham Jr. WR --- - BYE 0.00
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 VARI 8.40
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 0.00
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 0.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 0.00

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 @CAR 20.60
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @SF 13.30
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VvWAS 5.40
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @NYG 8.20
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 vMIN 9.50
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @LV 12.30
Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 @TEN 2.10
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @SF 4.30
Brett Maher K DAL 9 @GB 4.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 13 @LAR 7.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 @MIA 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 0.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @LAR 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @PHI 2.40

. T . T . T

. T

Tee Higgins
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Week 11 Graham Gano K NYG 9 VvDET 0.00
Bob Harris - Bob Harris Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport
E?yar:vl Tannehill Sg -(I;IIEI\II\I 160 ggﬁ 23-22 Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @MIN 2340 *
oe Mixon . Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 7.20 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vCLE 1770~ Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 14 v CHI 1290 *
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 vNYJ 3.90 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @NYG 12.20 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @HOU 9.80 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 vVvCIN 6.20 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 6 @NYG 15.00 * Chris Olave WR NO 14 VvLAR 21.20 *
MargtfdealdeS-ScantyER giL l80 @(::g 1;-28 i DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @IND 1380 *
ark Andrews Y . - .
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 10 @NE 4.50 * g?gtlthNa{gerj -|£E S;E g g:\aﬂtljl\'j: 22;8 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 @MIN 12.00 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 14 @ATL 400 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 @NO 16.35 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 vCHI 7.40
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 VILAR 0.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @MIN  17.70
Leonard Fournette ~ RB TB 11 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 v DAL 1.80
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 vLAR 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 0.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 @NE 0.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @NYG 0.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 0.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @NO 14.70
M!chael Thomas WR NO 14 vLAR 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @LAC 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 0.00 Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 VLAR 13.70
Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @DEN 2335 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @IND 27.10 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 vDET 550 D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 @BAL 240 %
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 vTEN 14.00 * *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @MIN 36.90 * é?sf:iaDcizzss \Ijv?:z Ié\L/JF ? \?SEEN iigg *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vPHI 11.70 * Allen Lazard WR GB 14 v TEN 10.70 *
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 v LAR 12.30 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @BAL 5.40 *
Terrace Marshall Jrr,  WR CAR 13 @BAL 10.60 * Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 vDET 13.60 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @ARI 24.40 * i *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 @LAC 14.50 * i;?grlss};zlsce -|£E ESF ? ?éfEc gggg *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 vCAR 13.00 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14 v LAR 4.00 *
Trevor Layvrence QB JAX 11 0.00 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @NO 6.10
Geno Smith QB SEA 11 0.00 Darrell Henderson RB - - BYE 0.90
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @BUF 7.40 Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 VvCLE 0.00
Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 vCHI 1.60 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @BAL 4.50
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 vKC 6.30 |siah Pacheco RB KC 8 @LAC 10.70
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 @NO 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 11 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 0.00 Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 vKC 30.60
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 VLAR 7.70 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT 9 vCIN 6.00
Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vCLE 1455 * Tom Brady QB TB 11 0.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @BUF 9.70 * Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 vLV 0.60 *
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 vLV 17.20 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @ARlI  17.60 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vPHI 17.40 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vCAR 0.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 vWAS 9.80 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 0.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 vSF 18.10 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @HOU 9.60 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 @ATL 12.90 * Mike Williams WR LAC 8 vKC 2:50 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @MIN 5.20 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @DEN 0.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 @DEN 1490 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vCHI 1230 *
New Englanq Patriots D/STNE 10 v NYJ 13.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 @IND 6.00 *
Lluell _Tagéovzlloa Sg r(I:A 181 QLAC 12-88 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 @ATL 2515
elvin Gordon . James Cook RB BUF 7 vCLE 8.60
Hassan Haskins RB TEN 6 @GB 0.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 VKC 4.20
Khalil ngbert RB CHI 14 @ATL 0.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 0.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 @NO 5.40 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vNYJ 9.20
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 0.00 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 VSF 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 11 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 @NYG 0.00
AJ. Green WR ARl 13 VvSF 10.00 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 0.00
Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano Jules McLean - Jules McLean
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @LAC 3075 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @PIT 3225 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vCIN 2760 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @LAC 240 *
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @NE 100 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 VvCIN 190 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @ARI 16.00 Davante Adams WR LV 6 @DEN 3310 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @BUF 3130 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 vCAR 170 *
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vPHI 5.80 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @MIN 9.50 *
goltllrtlagd Sdutt?n ¥VER IEE:\I 97) V@II\N/D 1888 i George Pickens WR PIT 9 VCIN 18.30 *
allas Goeder . T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 vDAL 8.40 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 vLV 1.00 * Wil Lutz K NO 14 v LAR 10.60 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 vPHI 10.75 Los AngelesRams  D/STLAR 7 @NO 400 *
Damien Harrl.s RB NE 10 vNYJ 11.30 Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 VvDET 30.05
Rachaad White RB TB 11 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 8 @LAC 0.90
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 @IND 10.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 0.00
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 vTEN 0.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 @IND 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @MIN 7.10 Zay Jones WR JAX 11 0.00
Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 9 vDET 19.40 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vDAL 3.70
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 0.00 Ben Skowronek WR LAR 7 @NO 1.40
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Tyler Higbee

TE

LAR

7

@NO

8.50

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon
Antonio Gibson
Ja'Marr Chase
Jerry Jeudy
Deebo Samuel
Adam Thielen
Noah Fant

Evan McPherson

K

ARI
GB
WAS
CIN
DEN
SF
MIN
SEA
CIN

Washington Command&/ST WAS

Aaron Rodgers
Michael Carter
J.K. Dobbins
Samaje Perine
Brian Robinson Jr.
Chase Claypool
Amari Rodgers
Pat Freiermuth

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

GB
NYJ
BAL
CIN
WAS
CHI
HOU
PIT

13
14

v SF

v TEN
@HOou
@PIT
v LV
@ARI
v DAL

@PIT
@HOU
v TEN
@NE
v CAR
@PIT
@HOU
@ATL
v WAS
v CIN

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant

Jimmy Garoppolo
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen
Christian Kirk
Tyler Lockett
Drake London
Kyle Pitts

Cade York

San Francisco 49ers

Russell Wilson
Kenyan Drake
Dontrell Hilliard
Elijah Mitchell
Raheem Mostert
Garrett Wilson
Jake Elliott

SF

TEN
NO

LAC
JAX
SEA
ATL
ATL
CLE

DIST SF

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
K

DEN
BAL
TEN
SF
MIA
NYJ
PHI

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Kirk Cousins
James Conner
David Montgomery
Dameon Pierce
Gabriel Davis
Justin Jefferson

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Cole Kmet
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Justin Herbert
Eno Benjamin
Jamaal Williams
Odell Beckham Jr.
Van Jefferson
Hayden Hurst
Dawson Knox
Isaiah Likely

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson
Austin Ekeler

TE
K

MIN
ARI
CHI
HOU
BUF
MIN
CLE
CHI
BAL

D/IST BUF

0B
RB

0B
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Tyler Boyd

Tee Higgins
Michael Pittman Jr.
Kadarius Toney
Greg Dulcich
Nick Folk

New York Jets
Deshaun Watson
Gus Edwards
Miles Sanders
Marquise Brown
Brandin Cooks
Jahan Dotson
Christian Watson

LAC
NO
DET
LAR
CIN

BUF
BAL

BAL
LAC
NE
CIN
CIN

D/IST NYJ

0B

CLE
BAL
PHI
ARI
HOU
WAS
GB

9
6
14
8
11
11
14
14
9
9
9
10
6
9

10
7
10

10

14

@ARI
@GB
v LAR
v KC

v CHI
v CHI
@BUF
@ARI
v LV
v CAR
@GB
@ARI

@NE
@IND

v DAL
v SF
@ATL
v WAS
v CLE
v DAL
@BUF
@ATL
v CAR
v CLE
v KC

v LAR
@NYG
BYE
@NO
@PIT
v CLE
v CAR

v CAR
v KC
v NYJ
@PIT
@PIT
v PHI
@LAC
v LV

v NYJ
@NE
@BUF
v CAR
@IND
v SF

v WAS
@HOU
v TEN

0.00
3.30
13.30
0.00
0.00
22.40
4.50
0.00
18.30
16.00
21.35
2.90
0.00
30.20
5.70
3.10
0.00
15.90

27.70
25.40
12.90
13.40
0.00
0.00
7.20
7.30
5.20
8.00
13.15
7.30
8.80
5.90
0.00
3.20
5.00
0.00

4.25
13.40
21.10

3.70
11.80

6.30
17.10

6.50

7.90

3.00
23.70

0.00
24.40

0.00

7.10

4.80
14.00

1.10

18.55
18.00
14.20
6.20
23.80
13.50
0.00
7.00
4.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
5.80
0.00
10.00
2.60
21.10

. T . T . T

. T

Gerald Everett
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Week 12

Bob Harris - Bob Harris

Ryan Tannehill

Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
D.K. Metcalf

Curtis Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Mark Andrews
Greg Zuerlein
Dallas Cowboys
Matthew Stafford
Jameis Winston
Leonard Fournette
Mark Ingram
Corey Davis
DeVante Parker
Michael Thomas
Mike Gesicki

TE
K

TEN
CIN
BUF
SEA
WAS
DET
KC
BAL
NYJ

D/ST DAL

QB
QB

Brandon Funston -

Geno Smith
Saquon Barkley
Aaron Jones
Tony Pollard
Parris Campbell
Jarvis Landry
Jaylen Waddle
George Kittle
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens
Derek Carr
Trevor Lawrence
Kareem Hunt
Caleb Huntley
Cooper Kupp
Terrace Marshall Jr.
Elijah Moore
Taysom Hill

LAR

v CIN
@TEN
@DET
v LV
v ATL
v BUF
v LAR
@JIAX
v CHI
vNYG
@KC
@SF
@CLE
@SF
v CHI
@MIN
@SF
v HOU

15.45
0.00
9.00

20.00
1.30

27.90
9.60

11.00
9.70
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
1.90

12.00
0.00
0.00

Brandon Funston

SEA
NYG
GB
DAL
IND
NO
MIA
SF
KC

D/ST BAL

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

Lv
JAX
CLE
ATL
LAR
CAR
NYJ
NO

11
9
14
9
14
14
11
9
8
10
6
11
9
14
7
13
10
14

Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini

Josh Allen

Nick Chubb
Jonathan Taylor
Jeff Wilson

Mike Evans
DeAndre Hopkins
Darnell Mooney
Dalton Schultz
Daniel Carlson

New England Patriots

Tua Tagovailoa
Melvin Gordon
Hassan Haskins
Khalil Herbert
Latavius Murray
Kyren Williams
Nico Collins
AJ. Green

BUF
CLE
IND
MIA
B
ARI
CHI
DAL
Lv

D/ST NE

QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

MIA
KC
TEN
CHI
DEN
LAR
HOU
ARI

Evan Tarraciano - Evan

Patrick Mahomes
Najee Harris
James Robinson
Brandon Aiyuk
Amari Cooper
Alec Pierce
Courtland Sutton
Dallas Goedert
Denver Broncos
Matt Ryan
Damien Harris
Rachaad White
A.J. Brown
Romeo Doubs
Michael Gallup
Wan'Dale Robinson
Evan Engram

QB
RB

KC
PIT
NYJ
SF
CLE
IND
DEN
PHI

D/ST DEN

QB
RB

IND
NE
B
PHI
GB
DAL
NYG
JAX

13

Tarraciano

8
9
10
9
9
14
9
7
9
14
10
11
7
14
9
9
11

v LV
@DAL
@PHI
vNYG
v PIT
@SF
v HOU
v NO
v LAR
@JIAX
@SEA
v BAL
vTB
@WAS
@KC
v DEN
v CHI
@SF

@DET
vTB

v PIT

v HOU
@CLE
v LAC
@NYJ
vNYG
@SEA
@MIN
v HOU
v LAR
v CIN

@NYJ
@CAR
@KC

@MIA
v LAC

v LAR
@IND
v CHI
v NO
vTB
v PIT
@CAR
v GB
@CAR
v PIT
@MIN
@CLE
v GB
@PHI
vNYG
@DAL
v BAL

24.60
15.20
18.90
8.10
3.40
4.00
13.50
5.60
14.20
6.00
25.75
29.15
3.10
2.30
0.00
1.80
14.40
3.00

33.45
20.20
18.80
12.20
5.10
18.70
0.00
19.10
10.60
3.00
18.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.80
9.00
10.40
1.50

22.60
10.90
0.00
11.50
16.40
0.00
13.50
0.00
2.00
14.15
1.60
19.90
13.60
0.00
11.30
0.00
1.40

E T EE O . EE N T

R S T S

Graham Gano

Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport

Dak Prescott

Dalvin Cook

Ezekiel Elliott
Cordarrelle Patterso
Diontae Johnson
Chris Olave
DeVonta Smith
David Njoku

Brett Maher
Chicago Bears
Tyler Allgeier
Alexander Mattison
D'Andre Swift
Marvin Jones

Josh Reynolds
Allen Robinson
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Juwan Johnson

K

NYG 9 @DAL

DAL
MIN
DAL
ATL
PIT
NO
PHI
CLE
DAL

D/ST CHI

Jamey Eisenberg -

Jalen Hurts

Josh Jacobs

Isiah Pacheco
Stefon Diggs
Chris Godwin
Allen Lazard

Josh Palmer
Travis Kelce

Tyler Bass

Kansas City Chiefs
Cam Akers

D'Onta Foreman
Chuba Hubbard
Zamir White

D.J. Moore
Demarcus Robinson
Darius Slayton
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB
RB

ATL
MIN
DET
JAX
DET
LAR
KC
NO

9
7
9
14
9
14
7
9
9
14
14

v NYG
v NE
v NYG
@WAS
@IND
@SF
v GB
vTB
v NYG
@NYJ
@WAS
v NE
v BUF
v BAL
v BUF
@KC
v LAR
@SF

12.40

19.45
9.60
16.50
10.10
9.90
11.20
9.00
13.90
4.00
1.00
5.40
1.10
10.30
11.20
0.00
0.00
6.80
0.00

Jamey Eisenberg

PHI
Lv
KC
BUF
B
GB
LAC
KC
BUF

DIST KC

WR

LAR
CAR
CAR
Lv
CAR
BAL
NYG

DIST PIT

7
6
8
7
11

9

v GB

@SEA
v LAR
@DET
@CLE
@PHI
@ARI
v LAR
@DET
v LAR
@KC

v DEN
v DEN
@SEA
v DEN
@JIAX
@DAL
@IND

Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick

Tom Brady

Chase Edmonds
Christian McCaffrey
Rashod Bateman
Tyreek Hill

Terry McLaurin
Mike Williams
Darren Waller
Younghoe Koo
Philadelphia Eagles
Justin Fields
James Cook

Isaiah Spiller
Kenneth Walker 11l
Jakobi Meyers
Rondale Moore
Jameson Williams
Miami Dolphins

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

B
DEN
SF
BAL
MIA
WAS
LAC
Lv
ATL

D/ST PHI

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

CHI
BUF
LAC
SEA
NE
ARI
DET

DI/IST MIA

11

@CLE
@CAR
v NO
@JIAX
v HOU
v ATL
@ARI
@SEA
@WAS
v GB
@NYJ
@DET
@ARI
v LV
@MIN
v LAC
v BUF
v HOU

Jules McLean - Jules McLean

Joe Burrow
Travis Etienne
Jerick McKinnon
Davante Adams
CeeDee Lamb
Skyy Moore
George Pickens
T.J. Hockenson
Ryan Succop
Cincinnati Bengals
Daniel Jones
Matt Breida
Kenneth Gainwell
Devin Duvernay
Zay Jones

K.J. Osborn

Ben Skowronek

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

CIN
JAX
KC
Lv
DAL
KC
PIT
MIN
B

D/ST CIN

0B

NYG
NYG
PHI
BAL
JAX
MIN
LAR

B B e B
~~EBS~NooBERE~v~onvwoopR S

@TEN
v BAL
v LAR
@SEA
v NYG
v LAR
@IND
v NE

@CLE
@TEN
@DAL
@DAL
v GB

@JIAX
v BAL
v NE

@KC

31.35
48.30
15.60
21.70
29.00
4.40
10.60
15.70
11.20
8.00
3.70
11.30
6.50
2.80
20.30
2.70
9.30
7.00

20.50
0.00
8.90
0.00

15.00
9.30
0.00
0.00

10.50
7.00
0.00
3.80
1.50

16.90
9.20
0.00
0.00

17.00

20.70
0.30
5.60

14.40

17.70
7.60

10.70

15.30
6.20
1.00

16.80
2.50

11.60
6.90

27.50
2.30
2.50

. T . T . T

. T
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @KC

0.00

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 vLAC
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @PHI
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vATL
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @CAR
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvNO
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvNE
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 vLV
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 v ATL
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @PHI
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vCHI
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @JAX
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @TEN
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vATL
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @NYJ
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 @MIA
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @IND

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 VvNO

Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 VvCIN
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @SF
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @ARI
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vBAL
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vLV
Drake London WR ATL 14 @WAS
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 @WAS
Cade York K CLE 9 vTB
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvNO
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @CAR
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @JAX
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 VvCIN
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VvNO
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 vHOU
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vCHI
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 vGB

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @CLE

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @ARI
James Conner RB ARl 13 vLAC
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 @NYJ
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @MIA
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @DET
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvNE
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 vTB
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @DET
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @JAX
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @DET
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VvNE
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 @SF
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vBUF
Odell Beckham Jr. WR --- - BYE
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 vCIN
Van Jefferson WR LAR 7 @KC
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @TEN
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 @NYJ

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @JAX
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @ARI
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @MIN
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @TEN
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN

Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vPIT
Christian Watson WR GB 14 @PHI

Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 @CAR
Nick Folk K NE 10 @MIN
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 10 vCHI
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 vTB
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 @JAX
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 vGB
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 vLAC
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @MIA
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vATL
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 VLAR

28.15
17.80
8.40
0.00
0.00
7.30
21.10
6.40
10.50
4.00
13.00
5.60
0.00
19.30
20.50
7.10
0.00
6.90

15.50
14.70
9.00
15.90
8.60
15.80
4.90
0.00
7.10
10.00
10.90
0.20
4.90
6.30
0.00
26.50
12.50
6.00

31.50
22.00
14.30
4.60
7.80
29.45
3.60
3.70
15.50
8.00
25.95
0.00
11.60
0.00
17.00
11.90
11.70
5.70

26.60
25.00
20.20
3.60
24.40
19.10
21.00
3.10
16.00
5.00
0.00
10.20
31.00
10.60
11.10
0.00
0.00

. T . T . T

. T

Gerald Everett
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LAC

8 @ARI

7.80
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Week 13 Graham Gano K NYG 9 vWAS 9.80
Bob Harris - Bob Harris Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 @PHI 1445 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 VIND 1950 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 v NO 14.10 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvNYJ 16.60 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vKC 0.00 ~ Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VIND 18.10 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NE 1110 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 VvPIT 6.00 *
BIK{' Mgtcalf | wg \?VEAAS i‘ll ghﬁ% ii-gg i Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @ATL 11.00 *
urtis Samue . Chris Olave WR NO 14 @TB 10.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 6 vJAX 34.60 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 VvTEN 21.20 *
l\6/lark ;\ndrle\{vs 'IEE E:(b 18 v@ IiAEls 22-38 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @MIN 290 *
reg Zueriein s Brett Maher K DAL 9 VIND 6.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 VIND 19.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 @LAR 8.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 VvSEA 0.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 vPIT 5.20
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 @TB 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 v NYJ 9.80
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 @TB 9.90 D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 VvJAX 21.10
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 @MIN  13.50 Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @DET 2.70
’I\Dﬂg\aantleTEarker wg mg ig V@ BTLéF g-gg Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 VJAX 4.90
Ichael Thomas . Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 VSEA 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @CIN 9.10 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @CIN 6.50
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @SF 0.00 David Njoku TE CLE 9 @HOU 0.00
Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg
Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @LAR 2865 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 vTEN 3820 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 vWAS 19.10 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VLAC 22.00 *
?aronPJc;Inej Eg giL 194 @Iﬁgl ;g-gg Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 @MIN 1680 *
ony Pollar v . Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NE 2220 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @DAL 8.50 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vNO 14.30 *
JElijellh l\wogz | wg r':l/lT/f ig g!ﬁN i-;g Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @CHI  11.70 *
aylen Wadale . Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @LV 13.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvMIA 420 * i *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 @CIN 6.00 * i;?t\e/rlSB};(selsce -IEE ESF ? gﬁg\‘ ggg *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 vDEN 500 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 @ATL 3.00 ~*
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VLAC 19.50 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 VvSEA  19.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @DET 18.15 D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @HOU 9.40 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 0.00
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 @LV 2.40 Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10 @MIN 10.10
JCOOPeE Kuc?p wg h/(\JR 174 V@ S%EBA g-gg Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @CIN  16.20
arvis Landry . Zamir White RB LV 6 VvLAC 0.60
Terrace Marshall Jr, WR CAR 13 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 @TB 13.55 Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 vWAS 15.00
Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NE 2015~ Tom Brady QB TB 11 vNO 21.05 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @HOU 800 * Chase Edmonds ~ RB DEN 9 @BAL 000 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @DAL 1330 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvMIA 28.60 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 vCLE 1250 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vDEN 0.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vNO 9.90 : Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @SF 29.60 *
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 VLAC 8.50 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NYG 2450 *
Foster Moreau TE LV 6 VvLAC 4.20 * i illi *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 VIND 5.30 * g;kr?e\r/]vuzﬂ::r ¥VER IECC g S‘D tXC 888 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VLAC 1150 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vPIT 1410 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 10 v BUF 400 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 vTEN 7.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @SF 19.75 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vGB 23.80
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @CIN 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 7 @NE 16.50
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vGB 0.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 @LV 0.00
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @BAL  10.10 Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 11 @LAR 3.60
Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 VvSEA 0.90 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vBUF 5.20
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @SF 0.30 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 0.00 Jameson Williams ~ WR DET 6 vJAX 0.00
Chris Moore WR HOU 6 vCLE 7.60 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 @SF 6.00
Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano Jules McLean - Jules McLean
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @CIN 2205 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vKC 3290 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @ATL 1020 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @DET 8.60 *
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @MIN 100 * Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 VvTEN 830 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vMIA 9.60 Davante Adams WR LV 6 VLAC 3770 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @HOU 800 * Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @DET 360 *
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @DAL 1860 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 VIND 2040 *
goltlmlagd Sdutt?n ¥VER gEIN E7> @TBS\& 8-88 i George Pickens WR PIT 9 @ATL 120 *
allas Goeder \ . T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 vNYJ 7.30 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 @BAL 9.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 8 @LV 9.10 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 @DAL  15.65 Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @HOU 26.00 *
Damien Harrl.s RB NE 10 vBUF 0.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 VvWAS 20.10
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vNO 17.90 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @CIN 14.00
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vTEN  31.90 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @ATL 3.90
’F\%AgmheolDGottlbs wg SEL 194 @Iﬁgl 12-28 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 vDEN  10.30
Ichael Gallup \ . Richie James WR NYG 9 vWAS 5.00
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 9 vWAS 0.00 Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @CIN 1.20
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @DET  14.00 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 VvNYJ 3.70
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 VSEA

3.40

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13

AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @CHI
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @NYG
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vKC
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @BAL
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvMIA
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvNYJ
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @LAR
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vKC
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @NYG
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @CHI
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @MIN
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vDEN
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vKC
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @NYG
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vGB
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 vCLE
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @ATL

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 VvMIA

Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @PHI
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @TB
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @LV
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @DET
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @LAR
Drake London WR ATL 14 vPIT
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vPIT
Cade York K CLE 9 @HOU
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvMIA
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @BAL
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 vDEN
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @PHI
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VvMIA
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @SF
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @MIN
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 VTEN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vNO

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @LV
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vGB
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 VvCLE
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vJAX
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @NE
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvNYJ
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 @HOU
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NE
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vDEN
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @NE
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VvNYJ
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 @TB
James Conner RB ARI 13

Odell Beckham Jr. WR --- - BYE
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @PHI
Van Jefferson WR LAR 7 VSEA
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 vKC
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vGB

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vDEN
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @LV
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VTEN
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 vBUF
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vKC

Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @DAL
Christian Watson WR GB 14 @CHI

Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @LV
Nick Folk K NE 10 vBUF
New York Jets D/STNYJ 10 @MIN
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 @HOU
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vDEN
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vKC
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13

Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 vCLE
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @NYG
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @CIN

0.00
20.90
7.90
16.70
10.50
12.30
4.70
14.20
10.70
6.00
15.50
0.00
0.00
21.50
13.10
6.80
0.00
10.60

2.80
5.80
5.70
20.80
16.40
27.80
15.50
0.00
11.50
17.00
11.55
6.60
3.60
0.00
3.00
24.20
5.00
2.00

21.45
16.70
12.50
9.50
9.50
18.60
13.40
0.00
4.00
2.00
13.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.50
5.90
3.20
13.20

1.45
14.20
11.80
13.80
12.50

3.60
24.40
13.00

4.90

2.00

7.65

1.20
10.00

0.00

0.00
16.40

0.00

. T . T . T

. T

Greg Dulcich
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TE DEN 9 @BAL

14.50
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Week 14 Graham Gano K NYG 9 vPHI 2.00
Bob Harris - Bob Harris Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 VvJAX 2230 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 vHOU 1850 *
Ijeor:\;l_rd Fournette Eg EBN ié @CSLFE ig-gg : Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @DET 9.60 *
oe Mixon \Y% . i i *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vNYJ 530 * E'Z::(IﬁLEs”\I,(V)itftt Eg 32# 2 x aﬁ\ju 1;;8 *
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 @BUF 250 ¥ Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 vBAL 1420 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vCAR 18.10 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @NYG 17.40 *
Amon-Ra St. Bown WR DET 6 vMIN 1340 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @DEN 2240 *
z\sllark /Z\ndrleyvs lE E:(Ii 18 gEIUTF i-gg : Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @BUF 780 ¥
reg Zuerlein . Brett Maher K DAL 9 vHOU 11.60 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 vHOU 400 * Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 11 vCAR 200 *
Matth'ew Staﬁord QB LAR 7 vLV 0.00 Tyler Aligeier RB ATL 14 0.00
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @DET 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 0.00 Cordarrelle Patterso  RB ATL 14 0.00
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 @ARI 4.40 Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @TEN 3.20
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 0.00 Chris Olave WR NO 14 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 0.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 vLV 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @DEN 3.00 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 vJAX 9.90
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @LAC 0.00 David Njoku TE CLE 9 @CIN 18.90
Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg
Geno Smith QB SEA 11 vCAR 25.20 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @NYG 32.55 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 VvPHI 6.80 D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 @SEA 850 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @CIN 3.20 * *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 VHOU 2220 * e Pachoso e KC o SE’EE 130 -
Terrace Marshall Jrr,  WR CAR 13 @SEA 280 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvNYJ 6.70 *
Trent Sherfield WR MIA 11 @LAC 1.70 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @SF 10.40 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @LAC 5.10 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @SEA 0:60 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vTB 6.80 * i *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 @DEN 12.00 * i;?grlss};zlsce -|£E ESF ? \?I\IJD\E]N ié%g *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 @PIT 8.00 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KC 8 @DEN 16.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @LAR 5.95 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 vLV 10.30
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @TEN  37.10 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @SEA  18.90
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 0.00 Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 @BUF 1570
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 vTB 5.60 Zamir White RB LV 6 @LAR 0.90
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 0.00 Allen Lazard WR GB 14 0.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 vLV 0.00 Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 VMIA 9.30
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 @BUF  12.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 VPHI 6.20
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 0.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT 9 vBAL 2.00
Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNYJ 22.05 * Tom Brady QB TB 11 @SF 14.65 *
Nick C.hubb RB CLE 9 @CIN 8.40 * Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 vKC 000 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @LAC 260 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vTB 29.30 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @SF 840 ¥ Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @PIT 0.00 *
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 @LAR 820 ¥ Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @LAC 2410 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 vNE 1390 ~* Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 0.00 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 vNYJ 5.80 * Mike Williams WR LAC 8 vMIA 23.60 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 vHOU 14.70 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 @LAR 12.90 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 0.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 10 @ARI  17.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 @NYG 9.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @LAC 14.05 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 0.00
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @DEN 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 7 VvNVYJ 2.50
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 0.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 VMIA 0.00
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 vKC 6.20 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 vCAR 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 0.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @ARI 0.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 vLV 3.90 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 vNE 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 @DAL 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 VvMIN 11.10
Foster Moreau TE LV 6 @LAR 0.00 Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 11 @LAC 4.00
Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano Jules McLean - Jules McLean
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @DEN 2660 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vCLE 19.95 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vBAL  13.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @TEN 320 *
James Roplnson RB NYJ 10 @BUF 0.00 X Tony Jones Jr. RB SEA 11 vCAR 120 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vTB 13.70 X Davante Adams WR LV 6 @LAR 1010 *
2|mar||> Cooper wg ﬁ\lLlf l94 @CIN g.gg X Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @TEN 2170 *
ec Pierce . CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 vHOU 8.30 *
goltlmlagd Sdutt?n ¥VER gEIN 3 V@ I?\‘CY . 8-88 : George Pickens WR PIT 9 vBAL 1080 *
allas Goeaer . T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @DET 12.70 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 vKC 8.00 * Jason Sanders K MIA 11 @LAC 7.50 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 0.00 Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 6 vJAX 0.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10 @ARI 0.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 VPHI 21.05
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @SF 11.70 Matt Breida RB NYG 9 vPHI 3.50
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 @NYG 17.00 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @DEN  32.40
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 0.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 vBAL 4.70
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 vHOU 6.00 Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 VvNE 0.00
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 9 v PHI 0.00 Richie James WR NYG 9 vPHI 19.10
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @TEN  39.20 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 @DET  14.80

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 27/36



Fantasy
Spovts

Pro Forecast 2 TV League 6-21-2022

www.rtsports.com

2022 Rosters

Tue Feb 28 3:23pm ET

Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7

vLV

3.10

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13
AJ Dillon RB GB 14
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Noah Fant TE SEA 11
Evan McPherson K CIN 10
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9

v NE

v CLE
v KC
vTB
@DET
v CAR
v CLE

@BUF
@PIT
v CLE

@DAL
v BAL

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11
Drake London WR ATL 14
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14
Cade York K CLE 9
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 7

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8
James Conner RB ARI 13
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7
Justin Tucker K BAL 10
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7

Eno Benjamin RB NO 14
David Montgomery RB CHI 14
Odell Beckham Jr. WR --- -

Treylon Burks WR TEN 6

Van Jefferson WR LAR 7

Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Jared Goff QB DET 6
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8
Nick Folk K NE 10
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 10
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14

Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14
Christian Watson WR GB 14

vTB
v JAX

v MIA
@TEN
v CAR

@CIN
vTB

v KC
@PIT
v JAX
vTB
@LAC
@BUF
@NYG
@SF

v MIA
v NE

@DAL
v MIN
v NYJ
@DET
@CIN
v NYJ
@PIT
v NYJ
@DET

BYE
v JAX
v LV
v CLE

v MIN
v MIA
@NYG
@ARI
v CLE
v NE
v CLE
v MIA
@ARI
@BUF
@PIT
@CIN
@PIT
@DAL

0.75
0.00
0.00
28.50
33.30
15.40
19.50
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
18.00
9.40
0.00
0.00
16.00
12.30

0.00
22.50
0.00
21.20
9.50
17.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
9.00
29.05
2.20
0.00
0.00
5.40
13.80
12.90
2.00

23.15
23.40
12.80
3.70
6.10
33.30
19.40
14.10
11.70
9.00
29.25
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.40
0.00
0.00

29.40
24.40
28.50
3.00
0.00
7.40
0.00
7.80
11.10
5.00
0.00
20.10
6.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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TE DEN 9 vKC
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Playoff Week 1
Bob Harris - Bob Harris

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Leonard Fournette RB TB
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Corey Davis WR NYJ
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Jameis Winston QB NO
Mark Ingram RB NO
DeVante Parker WR NE
Curtis Samuel WR WAS
Michael Thomas WR NO
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Mike Gesicki TE MIA

Brandon Funston -

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Aaron Jones RB GB
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Parris Campbell WR IND
Chris Moore WR HOU
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Derek Carr QB LV
Geno Smith QB SEA
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Jordan Mason RB SF
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Elijah Moore WR NYJ
Trent Sherfield WR MIA
Taysom Hill TE NO

6 @LAC
11 vCIN
10 @TB
7 vMIA
10 vDET
11 vSF

6 @NYJ
10 @CLE
10 vDET
9 @JAX
7 @GB
14 vATL
14 vATL
10 @Lv
14 vNYG
14 vATL
8 @HOU
11 @BUF

11 v DAL
9 @WAS
14 vLAR
9 @JAX
14 @MIN
6 VvKC
11 @BUF
9 @SEA
8 @HOU
10 @CLE
6 VNE
11 vSF

9 VvBAL
9 @SEA
7 @GB
v DET
@BUF
v ATL

Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini

Josh Allen QB BUF
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Latavius Murray RB DEN
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Mike Evans WR TB
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF
Dalton Schultz TE DAL
Daniel Carlson K LV
New England Patriots D/ST NE
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Melvin Gordon RB KC
Khalil Herbert RB CHI
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Jeff Wilson RB MIA
Nico Collins WR HOU
Mack Hollins WR LV
Foster Moreau TE LV
Evan Tarraciano - Evan
Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Najee Harris RB PIT
James Robinson RB NYJ
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Amari Cooper WR CLE
Alec Pierce WR IND
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Matt Ryan QB IND
Damien Harris RB NE
Rachaad White RB TB
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Romeo Doubs WR GB
Michael Gallup WR DAL
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG
Evan Engram TE JAX

v MIA
v BAL
v ARI
@MIN
v CIN
@DEN
v MIA
@JIAX
v NE
@LVv
@BUF
@HOU
v PHI
@GB
@BUF
v KC
v NE
v NE

P e R e
ohBoo~wgERoo~

S
cooR~NR

Tarraciano

8 @HOU
9 @CAR
10 vDET
9 @SEA
9 VvBAL
14 @MIN
9 VARI
7 @CHI
9 VARI
14 @MIN
10 @Lv
11 vCIN
7 @CHI
14 vLAR
9 @JAX
9 @WAS
11 v DAL

13.35
11.40
10.40
10.00
0.00
12.50
15.20
6.10
5.40
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
0.00
11.60
1.50

Brandon Funston

32.00
23.00
21.60
14.60
3.30
8.20
20.40
25.30
4.00
4.00
22.55
17.70
3.70
6.40
0.00
9.40
0.00
11.00

39.90
9.90
21.20
2.30
13.30
13.00
4.40
3.50
7.90
11.00
20.40
0.00
0.00
0.70
0.00
0.00
14.00
4.00

36.10
14.60
0.00
3.90
9.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
13.10
0.00
5.30
27.10
10.50
1.20
0.00
14.20
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Graham Gano K NYG 9 @WAS

Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport

Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @JAX
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vIND
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @JAX
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @NYJ
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @CAR
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @CHI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @HOU
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 vDET
Brett Maher K DAL 9 @JAX
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 v SF
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @NO
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vIND
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 @NO
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 v DAL
Chris Olave WR NO 14 vATL
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @GB
Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @LAC
David Njoku TE CLE 9 vBAL

Jamey Eisenberg -

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @CHI
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 vPIT
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VNE
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @HOU
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vMIA
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vCIN
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 vLAR
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @HOU
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vMIA
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @GB
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vPIT
Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 vDET
Zamir White RB LV 6 VNE
D.J. Chark WR DET 6 @NYJ
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vPIT
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 VvTEN
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 @WAS
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 8 Vv TEN

Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick

Tom Brady QB TB 11 vCIN
Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 VARI
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @SEA
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @CLE
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vNYG
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 VTEN
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VNE
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 @NO
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 @CHI
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vPHI
James Cook RB BUF 7 vMIA
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 VvTEN
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 11 vSF
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @LV
Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 @DEN
Jameson Williams WR DET 6 @NYJ
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 @BUF

Jules McLean - Jules McLean

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TB
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 v DAL
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @HOU
Davante Adams WR LV 6 VNE
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 vDAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @JAX
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @CAR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 vIND
Jason Sanders K MIA 11 @BUF
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 vPIT
Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 vKC
Dare Ogunbowale RB HOU 6 vKC
Pierre Strong Jr. RB NE 10 @LV
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @CAR
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 @HOU
Richie James WR NYG 9 @WAS
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vIND

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

12.00

24.80
28.00
15.10
12.50
20.00
17.60
17.80
1.90
12.30
1.00
22.90
0.10
12.20
9.70
8.30
0.00
3.20
5.80

Jamey Eisenberg

39.85
0.90
13.00
9.70
11.00
22.30
1.70
20.50
6.00
13.00
9.70
2.30
0.40
2.80
18.30
9.90
7.30
6.00

23.70
0.00
25.80
0.00
21.90
13.00
10.70
13.80
4.00
8.00
25.10
11.90
0.00
11.90
7.70
0.00
0.00
4.00

27.80
13.70
34.20
6.80
34.90
19.70
7.30
8.30
13.60
1.00
3.70
1.40
6.70
11.90
0.00
8.20
31.70
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @GB

12.70

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @DEN
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 vLAR
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vNYG
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TB
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VARI
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @SEA
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vIND
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 vSF
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TB
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 v NYG
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 VvLAR
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vDET
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @CLE
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @TB
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vNYG
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vPHI
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 vKC
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @CAR

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 @SEA

Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @LAC
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vATL
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 VvTEN
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vDAL
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vSF
Drake London WR ATL 14 @NO
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 @NO
Cade York K CLE 9 vVvBAL
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @SEA
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 VARI
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @CLE
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @LAC
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @SEA
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @BUF
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vDET
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 @CHI

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vCIN

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 VTEN
James Conner RB ARl 13 @DEN
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vPHI
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @NYJ
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vMIA
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vIND
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 vBAL
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vPHI
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @CLE
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 vMIA
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vVvIND
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 vKC
Odell Beckham Jr. WR --- - BYE
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @LAC
Van Jefferson WR LAR 7 @GB
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @NYJ
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @TB
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvMIA

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 vBAL

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 VvTEN
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 @CHI
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @DEN
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vNYG
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TB
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @MIN
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 VvTEN
Nick Folk K NE 10 @LV
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 10 vDET
Jared Goff QB DET 6 @NYJ
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @CLE
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 @CLE
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @LV
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @TB
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 vKC

Christian Watson WR GB 14 vLAR

0.00
22.10
4.70
19.00
14.60
0.00
13.10
14.20
9.10
0.00
14.45
4.10
13.80
3.40
11.70
0.00
4.60
0.00

0.00
26.30
12.40
16.60
15.20
13.80
13.00

0.00

8.70

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
16.60
13.80

5.20

4.00

13.85
18.10
24.10
3.30
9.60
30.30
13.10
6.50
5.30
2.00
39.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.20
0.00
0.00
21.80

14.25
15.00
4.20
5.90
20.50
16.30
19.00
8.20
14.10
0.00
16.60
0.00
5.50
25.20
14.50
0.00
8.60
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Greg Dulcich
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TE DEN 9 VARI
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Playoff Week 2

Bob Harris - Bob Harris

Ryan Tannehill
Leonard Fournette
Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
Corey Davis

D.K. Metcalf
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Mark Andrews
Greg Zuerlein
Dallas Cowboys
Matthew Stafford
Jameis Winston
Mark Ingram
DeVante Parker
Curtis Samuel
Michael Thomas

QB
RB

TEN
B
CIN
BUF
NYJ
SEA
DET
BAL
NYJ

D/ST DAL

QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Mike Gesicki

TE

Brandon Funston -

Geno Smith
Saquon Barkley
Aaron Jones
Tony Pollard
Parris Campbell
Chris Moore
Jaylen Waddle
George Kittle
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens
Derek Carr
Trevor Lawrence
Kareem Hunt
Jordan Mason
Cooper Kupp
Elijah Moore
Trent Sherfield
Taysom Hill

LAR
NO
NO
NE
WAS
NO
KC
MIA

6
11
10

7
10
11

6
10
10

9

7
14
14
10
14
14

8
11

v HOU
@ARI
@NE
@CHI
v JAX
@KC
@CAR
v ATL
v JAX
v PHI
v DEN
@CLE
@CLE
v CIN
@SF
@CLE
v SEA
v GB

0.00
25.20
17.80
20.50

3.40
15.10
14.60

7.50

3.70

8.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
16.40

0.00

0.00

3.40

Brandon Funston

SEA
NYG
GB
DAL
IND
HOU
MIA
SF
KC

D/ST BAL

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

Lv
JAX
CLE
SF
LAR
NYJ
MIA
NO

11
9
14
9
14
6
11
9
8
10
6
11
9
9
7

Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini

Josh Allen

Nick Chubb
Latavius Murray
Mike Evans
Mack Hollins
DeAndre Hopkins
Josh Palmer
Dalton Schultz
Daniel Carlson
Kansas City Chiefs
Tua Tagovailoa
Melvin Gordon
Khalil Herbert
Marlon Mack
Kyren Williams
Jeff Wilson

Isaiah McKenzie

QB
RB

BUF
CLE
DEN
B
Lv
ARI
LAC
DAL
Lv

D/ST KC

QB
RB

WR

MIA
KC
CHI
DEN
LAR
MIA
BUF

New England Patriots D/ST NE

Evan Tarraciano - Evan

Patrick Mahomes
Najee Harris
James Robinson
Brandon Aiyuk
Amari Cooper
Alec Pierce
Courtland Sutton
Dallas Goedert
Denver Broncos
Matt Ryan
Damien Harris
Rachaad White
A.J. Brown
Romeo Doubs
Michael Gallup
Wan'Dale Robinson
Evan Engram

QB
RB

KC
PIT
NYJ
SF
CLE
IND
DEN
PHI

D/ST DEN

QB
RB

IND
NE
B
PHI
GB
DAL
NYG
JAX

By re oo B oo P
BENE~oRobRoooofoRoo~

Tarraciano

8
9
10
9
9
14
9
7
9
14
10
11
7
14
9
9
11

@KC
@MIN
@MIA
v PHI
v LAC
@TEN
v GB
v WAS
v SEA
v ATL
@PIT
@NYJ
v NO
v WAS
v DEN
v JAX
v GB
@CLE

@CHI
v NO

@LAR
@ARI
@PIT
vTB

@IND
v PHI

@PIT
v SEA
v GB

v SEA
v BUF
@LAR
v DEN
v GB

@CHI
v CIN

v SEA
v LV
v JAX
v WAS
v NO
v LAC
@LAR
@DAL
@LAR
v LAC
v CIN
@ARI
@DAL
@MIA
v PHI
@MIN
@NYJ

15.35
27.30
5.40
14.00
3.90
4.50
25.30
30.00
7.70
7.00
11.10
21.55
5.20
0.00
0.00
3.50
4.50
11.60

26.70
11.20
7.00
5.90
1.70
1.40
3.60
7.30
5.00
5.00
16.50
0.00
2.70
2.20
3.10
11.00
0.60
14.00

26.00
15.50
0.00
13.10
13.20
5.60
11.40
9.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.30
16.30
6.60
13.60
0.00
18.30
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Graham Gano

Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport

Dak Prescott

Dalvin Cook

Ezekiel Elliott
D'Andre Swift
Diontae Johnson
DeVonta Smith
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Tyler Conklin

Brett Maher

Seattle Seahawks
Tyler Allgeier
Alexander Mattison
Cordarrelle Patterso
Marvin Jones

Chris Olave

Allen Robinson
Robert Woods
David Njoku

K

NYG 9 @MIN

DAL
MIN
DAL
DET
PIT
PHI
KC
NYJ
DAL

D/IST SEA

Jamey Eisenberg -

Gardner Minshew I
Josh Jacobs

Isiah Pacheco
Stefon Diggs

Chris Godwin
Marquise Goodwin
D.J. Moore

Travis Kelce
Cameron Dicker

Los Angeles Chargers

Jalen Hurts
Cam Akers
D'Onta Foreman
Chuba Hubbard
Zonovan Knight
Zack Moss
Allen Lazard
Darius Slayton

QB
RB
RB

ATL
MIN
ATL
JAX
NO

LAR
TEN
CLE

BRE (R g
co~NTRER~NRRhoBo~vNo0wowo~No©

v PHI
v NYG
v PHI
@CAR
v LV
@DAL
v SEA
v JAX
v PHI
@KC
@BAL
v NYG
@BAL
@NYJ
@CLE
v DEN
v HOU
v NO

15.30

32.45
10.70
13.10
3.50
11.40
31.30
5.70
7.40
19.20
1.00
15.70
1.70
4.10
4.50
0.00
0.00
7.00
3.40

Jamey Eisenberg

PHI
Lv
KC
BUF
B
SEA
CAR
KC
LAC

DIST LAC

0B
RB
RB

PHI
LAR
CAR
CAR
NYJ
IND
GB
NYG

@DAL
@PIT
v SEA
@CHI
@ARI
@KC

v DET
v SEA
@IND
@IND
@DAL
v DEN
v DET
v DET
v JAX
v LAC
@MIA
@MIN

Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick

Tom Brady

Chase Edmonds
Christian McCaffrey
Rashod Bateman
Tyreek Hill

Terry McLaurin
Mike Williams
Darren Waller
Younghoe Koo
Philadelphia Eagles
Justin Fields
James Cook

Isaiah Spiller
Kenneth Walker 11l
Jakobi Meyers
Rondale Moore
Jameson Williams
Miami Dolphins

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

B
DEN
SF
BAL
MIA
WAS
LAC
Lv
ATL

D/ST PHI

WR
WR

CHI
BUF
LAC
SEA
NE
ARI
DET

DI/IST MIA

11

@ARI
@LAR
v WAS
v ATL
v GB
@SF
@IND
@PIT
@BAL
@DAL
v BUF
@CHI
@IND
@KC
v CIN
vTB
@CAR
v GB

Jules McLean - Jules McLean

Joe Burrow
Travis Etienne
Jerick McKinnon
Davante Adams
Zay Jones
CeeDee Lamb
George Pickens
T.J. Hockenson
Jason Sanders
Carolina Panthers
Rex Burkhead
Dare Ogunbowale
Pierre Strong Jr.
Jaylen Warren
Mecole Hardman
Richie James

K.J. Osborn

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB

CIN
JAX
KC
Lv
JAX
DAL
PIT
MIN
MIA

D/IST CAR

HOU
HOU
NE
PIT
KC
NYG
MIN

10
11
8
6

@NE
@NYJ
v SEA
@PIT
@NYJ
v PHI
v LV
v NYG
v GB
v DET
@TEN
@TEN
v CIN
v LV
v SEA
@MIN
v NYG

29.25
6.00
10.00
4.60
14.30
0.00
20.10
17.30
8.00
16.00
0.00
34.70
22.50
12.50
2.50
8.00
11.10
11.90

16.15
7.30
13.80
0.00
14.30
17.70
11.60
9.80
10.30
14.00
11.05
17.80
0.00
12.70
20.30
0.00
0.00
4.00

29.25
14.20
12.80
3.50
2.40
34.00
16.70
35.90
10.00
4.00
8.70
2.80
3.00
4.00
0.00
17.00
4.70
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 vDEN 30.40

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARI 13 vTB 0.00
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @MIA 12.80
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @SF 5.10
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NE 14.90
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @LAR 17.70
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvWAS 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvNYG 1.60
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @KC 9.20
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @NE 4.00
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 @SF 5.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @MIA 16.70
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vJAX 10.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vATL 5.90
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @NE 5.20
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @SF 5.80
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 vBUF 0.00
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 @TEN 4.70
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 vLV 13.60

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 VvWAS 0.00

Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 vHOU 19.60
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @CLE 19.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @IND 21.40
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @NYJ 5.60
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @KC 0.00
Drake London WR ATL 14 @BAL 15.60
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 @BAL 0.00
Cade York K CLE 9 vNO 4.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvWAS 6.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @LAR 13.40
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 vATL 0.00
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 vHOU 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VvWAS 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 vGB 5.90
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vJAX 6.00
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 @DAL 11.70
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @ARI 7.00

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @IND 9.85
James Conner RB ARI 13 vTB 25.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vBUF 11.40
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @CAR 3.40
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @CHI 12.50
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvNYG 31.30
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 v NO 1.20
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vBUF 7.70
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vATL 9.00
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @CHI 7.00
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vNYG 27.15
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @TEN 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR --- - BYE 0.00
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 vHOU 1.50
Van Jefferson WR LAR 7 vDEN 4.90
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @CAR 5.10
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @NE 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @CHI 12.80

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Jared Goff QB DET 6 @CAR 30.25
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @IND 23.90
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 @DAL 7.10
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 vCIN 4.30
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NE 26.80
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vLAC 7.90
Christian Watson WR GB 14 @MIA 10.90
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @IND 0.00
Nick Folk K NE 10 vCIN 0.00
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 10 vJAX 3.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 VvATL 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 vVvNO 14.15
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vATL 9.90
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @NE 5.10
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 vTB 8.80
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @TEN 13.40
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @SF 19.60
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Playoff Week 3 Graham Gano K NYG 9 vVvIND 8.60
Bob Harris - Bob Harris Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 vDAL 000 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @TEN 2020 *
Eeor:\jll'rd Fournette Eg £I|3N ié v EC'F_} g-gg Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GB 6.40 *
oe Mixon v : Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @TEN 9.70 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @CIN 0.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 VCHI 27.70 *
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 @SEA 750 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @BAL 550 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vNYJ 130 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 vNO 2050 *
Amon-Ra St. Bown WR DET 6 v CHI 1020 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 vDEN 410 *
l\6/lark ;\ndrle\{vs 'IEE E:(b 18 v@ ZEA 12-38 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @SEA 1400 *
reg Zuerlein . Brett Maher K DAL 9 @TEN 1110 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 9 @TEN 7.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 vNYJ 13.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 @LAC 0.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 VARI 16.50
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 @PHI 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @GB 5.50
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 @PHI 0.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 14 VARI 20.40
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 vMIA 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @HOU 12.10
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 vCLE 1.60 Chris Olave WR NO 14 @PHI 8.20
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 @PHI 0.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @LAC 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 v DEN 4.80 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 vDAL  14.90
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @NE 9.80 David Njoku TE CLE 9 @WAS 3.10
Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg
Geno Smith QB SEA 11 vNYJ 18.95 * Gardner Minshew Il QB PHI 7 VvNO 16.70 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 VIND 780 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VSF 1950 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 vMIN 1330 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 vDEN 1290 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @TEN 000 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @CIN 000 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @NYG 830 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vCAR 2200 *
Chris Moore WR HOU 6 vJAX 510 * Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SEA 11 vNYJ 0.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @NE 820 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @TB 2370 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @Lv 1230 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 vDEN 11.30 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 VvDEN 3.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 8 VLAR 8.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 10 vPIT 200 * Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 8 VLAR 6.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VSF 0.00 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 vNO 0.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @HOU 7.00 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @LAC 14.30
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @WAS 1.00 D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 @TB 3.50
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @LV 7.30 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @TB 9.50
gﬁOEe& Kupp wg h/\\(lj 170 g;@i g-gg Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 @SEA 6.40
ijah Moore . Zack Moss RB IND 14 @NYG 7.40
Trent Sherfield WR MIA 11 @NE 5.00 Allen Lazard WR GB 14 vMIN 10.90
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 @PHI 13.80 Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 VIND 2.40
Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @CIN 000 * Tom Brady QB TB 11 vCAR 4200 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @WAS 1260 * Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @KC 10.30 *
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @KC 1120 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @LV 3130 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vCAR 4870 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vPIT 0.00 *
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 vSF 700 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @NE 1570 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @ATL 0.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vCLE 570 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 VLAR 0.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 8 VLAR 16.40 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @TEN 24.60 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VSF 16.20 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 VvSF 1270 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 VARI 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 8 vDEN 8.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 7 vNO 9.00 *
Luall _Tagovzlloa Sg r(I:A 181 @SIEEN 888 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 @DET  18.95
elvin Gordon v . James Cook RB BUF 7 @CIN 0.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 @DET 3.10 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 VLAR 0.00
Marlon Ma}ck RB DEN 9 @KC 0.00 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 vNYJ 15.20
Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 Q@LAC 0.60 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vMIA  16.90
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @NE 10.60 Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 @ATL 0.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @CIN 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 VvCHI 4.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 vMIA 12.00 Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 11 @NE 3.00
Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano Jules McLean - Jules McLean
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvDEN 29.80 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @BAL 2030 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @HOU 23.00 *
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @SEA 0.00 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 vDEN 2260 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @LV 26.70  * Davante Adams WR LV 6 VSF 3430 *
ﬁrﬁarlifooper wg &LDE 194 gm*g Zi-gg Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 @ATL 550 *
ec Plerce . CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TEN 21.00 *
go:.llrtla(r;d Sdutt:)n ¥VER gEIN 3 @,1,(8 3-1518 i George Pickens WR PIT 9 @BAL 490 *
allas Goeder \ . T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @GB 12.90 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 @KC 400 * Riley Patterson K JAX 11 @HOU 930 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 @NYG 0.00 Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAX 11 @HOU 13.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vMIA 7.90 Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 vJAX 4.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vCAR 9.80 Dare Ogunbowale ~ RB HOU 6 vJAX 4.50
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vNO 19.70 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @BAL 12380
’F\%AgmheolDGOL:lbs wg SEL 194 V@ l\ﬁlEl\lN g-gg Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 VIND 14.20
Ichael Gallup . Richie James WR NYG 9 vVIND 20.60
Wan'Dale Robinson ~ WR NYG 9 VvIND 0.00 Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @HOU 5.40
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @HOU 3.90 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 @GB 18.90
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Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @LAC

4.10

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @ATL
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 vMIN
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vCLE
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vBUF
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @LV
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @GB
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 vNYJ
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vBUF
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 v CLE
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vMIN
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @SEA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vPIT
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vBUF
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vCLE
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @DET
Amari Rodgers WR HOU 6 vJAX
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @BAL

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 @Lv

Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 vDAL
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @PHI
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 VLAR
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @HOU
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vNYJ
Drake London WR ATL 14 vARI
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 VvARI
Cade York K CLE 9 @WAS
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @LV
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @KC
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 vPIT
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 vDAL
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @LV
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @NE
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @SEA
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 VvNO

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vCAR

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 VLAR
James Conner RB ARl 13 @ATL
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 @DET
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vCHI
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @CIN
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @GB
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 @WAS
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 @DET
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vPIT
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @CIN
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @GB
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 vJAX
Odell Beckham Jr. WR --- - BYE
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 vDAL
Van Jefferson WR LAR 7 @LAC
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 vCHI
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 vBUF
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @CIN

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Jared Goff QB DET 6 VvCHI
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 VLAR
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 vMIA
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 vJAX
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vCLE
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vBUF
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @NYG
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 VLAR
Nick Folk K NE 10 vMIA
New York Giants DISTNYG 9 vVIND
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vPIT
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 @WAS
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vPIT
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VvNO
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vBUF
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @ATL

Christian Watson WR GB 14 v MIN

0.00
10.10
0.00
0.00
10.80
0.00
2.60
6.00
0.00
5.00
18.15
2.50
9.30
0.00
8.70
0.00
3.60
6.60

0.00
0.00
9.00
11.80
4.10
3.50
9.70
0.00
6.70
4.00
27.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
23.10
4.80
6.60
8.00

18.80
14.00
5.60
22.70
0.00
2.50
8.30
10.70
9.10
0.00
13.95
0.00
0.00
12.60
10.70
1.50
0.00
0.00

24.95
32.10
7.10
7.90
6.70
0.00
16.10
10.50
6.90
11.00
0.00
23.55
0.20
6.10
0.00
12.10
2.10
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Offseason Graham Gano K NYG 9 156.20 9.19
Bob Harris - Bob Harris Gary Davenport - Gary Davenport

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 19490 1146 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 24320 1431 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 227.40 13.38 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 242.10 14.24 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 239.50 14.09 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 186.50 10.97 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 180.90 10.64 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 191.10 11.24 *
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 97.60 574 ¥ Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 180.70 10.63 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 228.80 13.46 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 255.60 15.04 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown  WR DET 6 26760 1574 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 187.30 11.02 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 190.50 11.21 * Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 131.50 7.74 *
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 10 149.40 879 * Brett Maher K DAL 9 168.10 9.89 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 9 14700 8.65 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 11400 671 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 140.75  8.28 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 161.40  9.49
Jameis Winston QB NO 14 57.50 3.38 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 8850 5.21
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 52.10  3.06 Cordarrelle Patterso  RB  ATL 14 15570 9.16
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 102.90 6.05 Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 116.90 6.88
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 177.90 10.46 Chris Olave WR NO 14 200.20 11.78
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 51.10  3.01 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 84.90 4.99
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 12270  7.22 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 116.70 6.86
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 98.20 5.78 David Njoku TE CLE 9 143.80 8.46
Brandon Funston - Brandon Funston Jamey Eisenberg - Jamey Eisenberg

Geno Smith QB SEA 11 36180 21.28 * Gardner Minshew Il QB PHI 7 4765 280 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 28450 16.74 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 329.30 19.37 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 25160 14.80 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 137.00 8.06 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 248.80 14.64 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 316.90 18.64 *
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 149.10 8.77 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 224.80 13.22 *
Chris Moore WR HOU 6 11530 6.78 * Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SEA 11 90.40 532 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 260.20 15.31 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 199.40 11.73 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 201.50 11.85 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 317.30 18.66 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 106.80 6.28 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 8 9950 5.85 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10 118.00 6.94 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8 98.00 576 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 268.50 15.79 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 423.05 24.89
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 354.05 20.83 Cam Akers RB LAR 7 143.30 8.43
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 126.90 7.46 D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 131.20 7.72
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 3180 187 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 88.70 5.22
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 202,50 1191 Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 59.20 3.48
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 89.10 5.24 Zack Moss RB IND 14 6550 3.85
Trent Sherfield WR MIA 11 83.70 4.92 Allen Lazard WR GB 14 174.80 10.28
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 14820 8.72 Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 129.40 7.61
Cory Bonini - Cory Bonini Jim McCormick - Jim McCormick

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 457.35 26.90 * Tom Brady QB TB 11 332.70 19.57 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 282.40 16.61 * Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 7420 436 *
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 15460 9.09 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 356.70 20.98 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 22540 13.26 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 5450 321 *
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 15420 9.07 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 347.30 2043 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 15270 898 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 229.70 1351 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 169.30 9.96 * Mike Williams WR LAC 8 176,50 10.38  *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 143.70 8.45 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 84.80 4.99 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 173.10 10.18 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 158.70 9.34 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 8 11200 659 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7 14400 847 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 275.40 16.20 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 331.40 19.49
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 89.10 5.24 James Cook RB BUF 7 106.70 6.28
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 118,50 6.97 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 890 0.52
Marlon Mack RB DEN 9 3830 225 Kenneth Walker Il RB  SEA 11 203.20 11.95
Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 3050 179 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 184.30 10.84

Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 160.50 9.44 Rondale Moore WR ARI 13 89.60 5.27
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 11980 7.05 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 1510 0.89
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 174.00 10.24 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 95.00 5.59
Evan Tarraciano - Evan Tarraciano Jules McLean - Jules McLean

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 482.30 2837 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 41045 24.14 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 22550 13.26 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 208.10 12.24 *
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 8860 521 ~ Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 197.40 11.61 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 228.80 13.46  * Davante Adams WR LV 6 336.00 19.76 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 247.00 1453 * Greg Dortch WR ARI 13 11410 671 *
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 11230 661 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 30200 17.76 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 159.40 9.38 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 166.50 9.79 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 14220 836 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 216.40 12.73 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 90.00 529 * Riley Patterson K JAX 11 14930 8.78 *
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 204.85 12.05 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 126.00 7.41 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10 91.10 5.36 Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 77.70 457
Rachaad White RB TB 11 14210 836 Dare Ogunbowale =~ RB HOU 6 49.00 288

A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 301.60 17.74 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 93.30 5.49
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 102.60  6.04 Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 101.20 5.95
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 10540 6.20 Richie James WR NYG 9 13550 7.97
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 9 52.10 3.06 Zay Jones WR JAX 11 198.40 11.67
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 176.90 10.41 K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 155.70 9.16
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Tyler Higbee

TE

LAR

7

152.00

Kimra Schleicher - Kimra Schleicher

Kyler Murray

AJ Dillon
Antonio Gibson
Ja'Marr Chase
Jerry Jeudy
Deebo Samuel
Adam Thielen
Noah Fant

Evan McPherson

K

ARI
GB
WAS
CIN
DEN
SF
MIN
SEA
CIN

Washington Command&/ST WAS

Aaron Rodgers
Michael Carter
J.K. Dobbins
Samaje Perine
Brian Robinson Jr.
Chase Claypool
Amari Rodgers
Pat Freiermuth

QB
RB

GB
NYJ
BAL
CIN
WAS
CHI
HOU
PIT

13
14

Marcas Grant - Marcas Grant

Jimmy Garoppolo
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen
Christian Kirk
Tyler Lockett
Drake London
Kyle Pitts

Cade York

San Francisco 49ers
Russell Wilson
Kenyan Drake
Dontrell Hilliard
Elijah Mitchell
Raheem Mostert
Garrett Wilson
Jake Elliott

SF

TEN
NO

LAC
JAX
SEA
ATL
ATL
CLE

DIST SF

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
K

DEN
BAL
TEN
SF
MIA
NYJ
PHI

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Nick Bakay - Nick Bakay

Justin Herbert
James Conner
David Montgomery
Jamaal Williams
Gabriel Davis
Justin Jefferson

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Cole Kmet
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Kirk Cousins
Dameon Pierce
Odell Beckham Jr.
Treylon Burks
Van Jefferson
Josh Reynolds
Hayden Hurst
Dawson Knox

Tera Roberts - Tera Roberts

Jared Goff
Austin Ekeler

TE
K

LAC
ARI
CHI
DET
BUF
MIN
CLE
CHI
BAL

D/IST BUF

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE

0B
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Brandin Cooks
Jahan Dotson
Tee Higgins
Michael Pittman Jr.
Gerald Everett
Nick Folk

New York Giants
Lamar Jackson
Deshaun Watson
Gus Edwards
Miles Sanders
Tyler Boyd
Marquise Brown
Christian Watson

WR

MIN
HOU

TEN
LAR
DET
CIN

BUF

DET
LAC
NE
HOU
WAS
CIN
IND
LAC
NE

DIST NYG

QB
QB
RB

BAL
CLE
BAL
PHI
CIN
ARI
GB

9
6
14
8
11
11
14
14
9
9
9
10
6
9

14

BYE

233.20
167.60
165.90
244.60
204.20
170.40
180.00
122.60
138.00
107.00
292.75
127.20

81.20
142.10
113.30
106.05

41.10
148.20

195.25
305.80
215.70
165.00
243.40
239.30
181.60

75.60
129.70
140.00
274.00
104.10

77.60

43.70
170.40
217.00
128.10

96.00

343.25
201.20
179.70
227.90
172.60
369.00
168.10
147.30
171.20
126.00
354.95
168.40
0.00
94.10
78.90
103.90
105.40
135.70

340.10
375.70
250.50
145.60
131.60
220.90
217.50
139.50
156.60

94.00
267.50
101.60

60.30
220.20
167.35
156.00
164.40

8.94

13.72
9.86
9.76

14.39

12.01

10.02

10.59
7.21
8.12
6.29

17.22
7.48
4.78
8.36
6.66
6.24
242
8.72

11.49
17.99
12.69
9.71
14.32
14.08
10.68
4.45
7.63
8.24
16.12
6.12
4.56
2.57
10.02
12.76
7.54
5.65

20.19
11.84
10.57
13.41
10.15
21.71
9.89
8.66
10.07
7.41
20.88
9.91
0.00
5.54
4.64
6.11
6.20
7.98

20.01
22.10
14.74
8.56
7.74
12.99
12.79
8.21
9.21
5.53
15.74
5.98
3.55
12.95
9.84
9.18
9.67

. T . T . S

. T

Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 86.10 5.06

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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